
DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
BAKERY 25887800000 0-2-58878-00000 MUFFIN GEORGIA PEACH 4CT                EA
BAKERY 22074500000 0-2-20745-00000 MUFFINS APPLE SPICE 4 CT                EA
BAKERY 22120200000 0-2-21202-00000 MUFFINS BANANA NUT 4CT                  EA
BAKERY 22120000000 0-2-21200-00000 MUFFINS BLUEBERRY 4CT                   EA
BAKERY 22762100000 0-2-27621-00000 MUFFINS CARROT 4 CT                     EA
BAKERY 22643900000 0-2-26439-00000 MUFFINS CHOCOLATE CHIP 4CT              EA
BAKERY 22167300000 0-2-21673-00000 MUFFINS CRANBERRY ORANGE 4CT            EA
BAKERY 22121500000 0-2-21215-00000 MUFFINS DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 4CT            EA
BAKERY 25786000000 0-2-57860-00000 MUFFINS LEMON BLUEBERRY 4CT             EA
BAKERY 22762200000 0-2-27622-00000 MUFFINS PEACH 4CT                       EA
BAKERY 25147200000 0-2-51472-00000 MUFFINS PEACH 4CT                       EA
BAKERY 22351600000 0-2-23516-00000 MUFFINS PISTACHIO 4CT                   EA
BAKERY 22172600000 0-2-21726-00000 MUFFINS PUMPKIN 4CT                     EA
BAKERY 25251800000 0-2-52518-00000 MUFFINS PUMPKIN CHOCOLATE CHIP 4CT      EA
BAKERY 22120100000 0-2-21201-00000 MUFFINS RAISIN BRAN 4CT                 EA
BAKERY 29966100000 0-2-99661-00000 MUFFINS RED VELVET 4CT                  EA
BAKERY 22489700000 0-2-24897-00000 MUFFINS SMORES 4CT                      EA
BAKERY 22313300000 0-2-23133-00000 MUFFINS STRAWBERRY 4.5 OZ 4 CT          EA
BAKERY 22031300000 0-2-20313-00000 MUFFINS STRAWBERRY 4CT                  EA
BAKERY 2113011889 0-0-21130-11889 OVRJY COOKIE MADELEINES                 14 OZ
BAKERY 2113030943 0-0-21130-30943 OVRJY COOKIES MINI PALMIERS             13.8 OZ
BAKERY 2113030943 0-0-21130-30943 OVRJY COOKIES MINI PALMIERS             13.8 OZ
BAKERY 2113011892 0-0-21130-11892 OVRJY DUET BITES                        24 OZ
BAKERY 2113034557 0-0-21130-34557 OVRJY DUET BITES PEPPERMINT             9 OZ
BAKERY 2113017481 0-0-21130-17481 OVRJY MADELEINES CHOCOLATY DIPPED       6.8 OZ
BAKERY 2113031717 0-0-21130-31717 OVRJY MADELEINES LEMON                  8 OZ
BAKERY 2113031716 0-0-21130-31716 OVRJY MADELEINES PUMPKIN SPICE          8 OZ
BAKERY 2113011891 0-0-21130-11891 OVRJY PETITE BROWNIE BITES              24 OZ
BAKERY 2113014537 0-0-21130-14537 S SEL MADELEINES LEMON                  8.4 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663203828 0-0-36632-03828 DANNON LIGHT N FIT YOGURT CRML APL PIE  5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663203738 0-0-36632-03738 DANNON LIGHT N FIT YOGURT GREEK KEY LIME 5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663203268 0-0-36632-03268 DANNON LIGHT N FIT YOGURT GREEK SEASONAL 5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663203812 0-0-36632-03812 DANNON LIGHT N FIT YOGURT TIRAMISU      5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663201329 0-0-36632-01329 DANNON LT N FIT GRK YGRT TSTD MRSHMLLW  5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663201991 0-0-36632-01991 DANNON OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO CHERRY  5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663200837 0-0-36632-00837 DANNON OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO PEACH   5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663200834 0-0-36632-00834 DANNON OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO VANILLA 5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 4127100955 0-0-41271-00955 INTL DELIGHT CRMR CARAMEL MACCHIATO     32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 4127102564 0-0-41271-02564 INTL DELIGHT CRMR FRENCH VANILLA        32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 4127102568 0-0-41271-02568 INTL DELIGHT CRMR HAZELNUT              32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 4127100472 0-0-41271-00472 INTL DELIGHT CRMR SWEET & CREAMY        32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004396 0-0-21130-04396 LUCERNE CHEESE CHEDDAR MILD CHUNK       32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004880 0-0-21130-04880 LUCERNE CHEESE FINE SHRD CHDR MONT JK   32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004397 0-0-21130-04397 LUCERNE CHEESE MED CHDR LOAF            32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004399 0-0-21130-04399 LUCERNE CHEESE MONT JK CHUNK            32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004402 0-0-21130-04402 LUCERNE CHEESE MOZZ CHUNK               32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004776 0-0-21130-04776 LUCERNE CHEESE NATURAL COLBY JK CHUNK   32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004335 0-0-21130-04335 LUCERNE CHEESE PPR JK CHUNK             32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004398 0-0-21130-04398 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRAP CHDR LOAF          32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004718 0-0-21130-04718 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD COLBY JK            32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113014869 0-0-21130-14869 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD ITAL BLND FMLY PK   32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004778 0-0-21130-04778 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MED CHDR            32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004881 0-0-21130-04881 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MILD CHDR           32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004719 0-0-21130-04719 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MONT JK             32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004741 0-0-21130-04741 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MOZZ                32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113037715 0-0-21130-37715 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD MOZZ WHL MLK        32 OZ
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DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113038151 0-0-21130-38151 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD QUESADILLA QUESO    32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004949 0-0-21130-04949 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD RSTC CUT MOZZ       32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004950 0-0-21130-04950 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD RSTC CUT SHARP CHDR 32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004779 0-0-21130-04779 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD SHARP CHDR          32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004946 0-0-21130-04946 LUCERNE CHEESE SHRD THICK CUT MEX FMLY  32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113034783 0-0-21130-34783 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD COLBY JK FMLY SZ    24 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113034782 0-0-21130-34782 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD PROVOLONE FMLY SZ   24 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113034781 0-0-21130-34781 LUCERNE CHEESE SLCD SHARP CHDR FMLY SZ  24 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004687 0-0-21130-04687 LUCERNE CHEESE STRING MOZZ FMLY PK      36 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113037685 0-0-21130-37685 LUCERNE CREAMER DAIRY CARAMEL MACCHIATO 32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113037687 0-0-21130-37687 LUCERNE CREAMER DAIRY CINNAMON LATTE    32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007598 0-0-21130-07598 LUCERNE CRMR BELGIAN CHOCOLATE TOFFEE   32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007498 0-0-21130-07498 LUCERNE CRMR CARAMEL MACCHIATO          32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113035009 0-0-21130-35009 LUCERNE CRMR DAIRY SWEET CREAM          32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113035015 0-0-21130-35015 LUCERNE CRMR DAIRY VANILLA              32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007410 0-0-21130-07410 LUCERNE CRMR FRENCH VANILLA             32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007413 0-0-21130-07413 LUCERNE CRMR HAZELNUT                   32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007575 0-0-21130-07575 LUCERNE CRMR ITALIAN SWEEET CREAM       32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113019146 0-0-21130-19146 LUCERNE CRMR MAPLE BROWN SUGAR          32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113045525 0-0-21130-45525 LUCERNE CRMR NON DAIRY FRNCH VAN SF     32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007595 0-0-21130-07595 LUCERNE CRMR SALTED CARAMEL             32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113017609 0-0-21130-17609 LUCERNE CRMR SWT CRM ITAL STYLE SF      32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113007444 0-0-21130-07444 LUCERNE CRMR VANILLA CINNAMON           32 FZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 2113004770 0-0-21130-04770 LUCERNE FOUR CHEESE SHRD MEX STYL       32 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663200839 0-0-36632-00839 OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO CREME BANANA   5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663202017 0-0-36632-02017 OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO LEMON TART     5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663200835 0-0-36632-00835 OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO MIXED BERRY    5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 3663200836 0-0-36632-00836 OIKOS YOGURT TRIPLE ZERO STRAWBERRY     5.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000211 0-0-18000-00211 PLSBRY BISCUITS FLAKY BUTTER            16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000210 0-0-18000-00210 PLSBRY BISCUITS FLAKY BUTTERMILK        16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000260 0-0-18000-00260 PLSBRY BISCUITS FLAKY LAYERS            16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000918 0-0-18000-00918 PLSBRY BISCUITS FLAKY LAYERS            16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000183 0-0-18000-00183 PLSBRY BISCUITS SOUTHERN HMSTYL BTR     16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000186 0-0-18000-00186 PLSBRY BISCUITS SOUTHERN HMSTYL ORIG    16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000182 0-0-18000-00182 PLSBRY BISCUITS STHRN HMSTYL BTRMLK     16.3 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000318 0-0-18000-00318 PLSBRY CINN ROLLS BTRCRM FRSTNG         13 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000512 0-0-18000-00512 PLSBRY CINN ROLLS CRM CHSE FRSTNG       12.4 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000501 0-0-18000-00501 PLSBRY CINNAMON ROLLS                   12.4 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000058 0-0-18000-00058 PLSBRY CORNBREAD SWIRLS                 11 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000401 0-0-18000-00401 PLSBRY CRESCENT ROLLS                   8 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000415 0-0-18000-00415 PLSBRY CRESCENT ROLLS BUTTER FLAKE      8 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000420 0-0-18000-00420 PLSBRY CRESCENT ROLLS REDUCED FAT       8 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000526 0-0-18000-00526 PLSBRY DANISH ROLLS ORANGE              13.9 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 1800000757 0-0-18000-00757 PLSBRY DOUGH SHEET CRESECENT            8 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047021989 0-0-70470-21989 YOPLAIT PROTEIN YOGURT STRWBRY CHSCKE   5.6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000302 0-0-70470-00302 YOPLAIT YOGURT BLUEBERRY                6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000652 0-0-70470-00652 YOPLAIT YOGURT BLUEBERRY LIGHT          6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000303 0-0-70470-00303 YOPLAIT YOGURT CHERRY                   6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000653 0-0-70470-00653 YOPLAIT YOGURT CHERRY LIGHT             6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000323 0-0-70470-00323 YOPLAIT YOGURT FRENCH VANILLA           6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047014171 0-0-70470-14171 YOPLAIT YOGURT FRIDGE PK BLUBRY MXD BRY 8-6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047040387 0-0-70470-40387 YOPLAIT YOGURT FRIDGEPACK ORIG STRWBRY  8-6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000321 0-0-70470-00321 YOPLAIT YOGURT KEY LIME PIE             6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000306 0-0-70470-00306 YOPLAIT YOGURT LEMON                    6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047040396 0-0-70470-40396 YOPLAIT YOGURT LT STRWBRY HARVEST PEACH 8-6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000310 0-0-70470-00310 YOPLAIT YOGURT MIXED BERRY              6 OZ
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DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000319 0-0-70470-00319 YOPLAIT YOGURT ORANGE CREME             6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047040391 0-0-70470-40391 YOPLAIT YOGURT ORIG STRWBRY BANANA      8-6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047040389 0-0-70470-40389 YOPLAIT YOGURT ORIG STRWBRY HRVST PCH   8-6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000307 0-0-70470-00307 YOPLAIT YOGURT PEACH                    6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000655 0-0-70470-00655 YOPLAIT YOGURT PEACH LIGHT              6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000312 0-0-70470-00312 YOPLAIT YOGURT PINA COLADA              6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047021815 0-0-70470-21815 YOPLAIT YOGURT PROTEIN MIXED BERRY      5.6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047021793 0-0-70470-21793 YOPLAIT YOGURT PROTEIN PEACH            5.6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047021778 0-0-70470-21778 YOPLAIT YOGURT PROTEIN STRAWBERRY       5.6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047021791 0-0-70470-21791 YOPLAIT YOGURT PROTEIN VANILLA          5.6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000301 0-0-70470-00301 YOPLAIT YOGURT RASPBERRY                6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000300 0-0-70470-00300 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY               6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000313 0-0-70470-00313 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY BANANA        6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000654 0-0-70470-00654 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY BANANA LIGHT  6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000325 0-0-70470-00325 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE    6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000317 0-0-70470-00317 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY KIWI          6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000650 0-0-70470-00650 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY LIGHT         6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000329 0-0-70470-00329 YOPLAIT YOGURT STRAWBERRY MANGO LOW FAT 6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000643 0-0-70470-00643 YOPLAIT YOGURT VERY VANILLA LIGHT       6 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047028447 0-0-70470-28447 YOPLAIT YOGURT WHIPS CHOCOLATE MOUSSE   4 OZ
DAIRY/ REFRIGERATED GROCERY 7047000109 0-0-70470-00109 YOPLAIT YOGURT WHIPS STRAWBERRY MIST    4 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 7795858610 0-0-77958-58610 BFK BAKES BEEF CHILI W/BEANS & CORNBREAD 10 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 7795858910 0-0-77958-58910 BFK SHEPHERDS PIE BEEF FULLY BAKED      10 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 7287886572 0-0-72878-86572 HERDEZ GUACAMOLE MILD TRADITIONAL       15 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 7287886576 0-0-72878-86576 HERDEZ GUACAMOLE SPICY TRADITIONAL      15 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760037649 0-0-37600-37649 HRML GATHERINGS HARD SALAMI & PPR PARTY 28 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760018359 0-0-37600-18359 HRML GTHRNGS SNACK TRAY PEPPERONI & CHS 14 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760033067 0-0-37600-33067 HRML PARTY TRAY PEPPERONI SALAMI CHS    28 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760052381 0-0-37600-52381 HRML PARTY TRAY SUPREME                 39.7 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760028751 0-0-37600-28751 HRML PARTY TRAY TURKEY HAM CHEESE       28 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 3760018367 0-0-37600-18367 HRML SNACK TRAY HAM & CHEESE            14 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015455 0-0-21130-15455 PRIMO TAGLIO CHICKEN BREAST PP OVEN RSTD 16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015297 0-0-21130-15297 PRIMO TAGLIO HAM BLACK FOREST PILLOW PK 16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015450 0-0-21130-15450 PRIMO TAGLIO HAM OFF THE BONE PILLOW PAK 16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015376 0-0-21130-15376 PRIMO TAGLIO HAM VIRGINIA PILLOW PACK   16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015453 0-0-21130-15453 PRIMO TAGLIO HONEY HAM APPLEWOOD PP     16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015292 0-0-21130-15292 PRIMO TAGLIO TURKEY OVEN RSTD PILLOW PAK 16 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113010086 0-0-21130-10086 RM CHICKEN ALFREDO FAMILY SIZE          31 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113010080 0-0-21130-10080 RM ZITI FAMILY SIZE                     31 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113011366 0-0-21130-11366 S SEL CALZONE BUFFALO CHICKEN           8 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113011363 0-0-21130-11363 S SEL CALZONE FOUR CHEESE               8 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113011364 0-0-21130-11364 S SEL CALZONE PEPPERONI & CHEESE        8 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113011365 0-0-21130-11365 S SEL CALZONE STEAK & CHEESE            8 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015652 0-0-21130-15652 S SEL CHILE STEAKHOUSE WITH BEANS       24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015650 0-0-21130-15650 S SEL SOUP BROCCOLI CHEDDAR             24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015703 0-0-21130-15703 S SEL SOUP BUTTERNUT SQUASH             24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015727 0-0-21130-15727 S SEL SOUP CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER         24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015648 0-0-21130-15648 S SEL SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE W/WHITE MEAT  24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015649 0-0-21130-15649 S SEL SOUP CHICKEN TORTILLA GLUTEN FREE 24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015751 0-0-21130-15751 S SEL SOUP CLAM CHOWDER                 24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113012907 0-0-21130-12907 S SEL SOUP CREAMY CHICKEN & WILD RICE   24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113037706 0-0-21130-37706 S SEL SOUP FRENCH ONION                 24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015656 0-0-21130-15656 S SEL SOUP JAMBALAYA W/SAUGE CHICKEN HAM 24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015646 0-0-21130-15646 S SEL SOUP LOADED POTATO W/BACON        24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015731 0-0-21130-15731 S SEL SOUP LOBSTER BISQUE               24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015657 0-0-21130-15657 S SEL SOUP MINESTRONE                   24 OZ
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DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113014235 0-0-21130-14235 S SEL SOUP SPICED PUMPKIN BISQUE        24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015716 0-0-21130-15716 S SEL SOUP THAI STYLE COCONUT CURRY CKN 24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 2113015645 0-0-21130-15645 S SEL SOUP TOMATO BASIL BISQUE          24 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611206143 0-6-16112-06143 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE AVOCADO VERDE SALSA    10 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611286674 0-6-16112-86674 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE CHUNKY BOWL            15 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611286673 0-6-16112-86673 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE CLASSIC BOWL           15 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611203153 0-6-16112-03153 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE MINIS SMASHED AVOCADO  8 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611234342 0-6-16112-34342 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE RESTAURANT STYLE BOWL  15 OZ
DELI/FOOD SERVICE 61611203150 0-6-16112-03150 WHOLLY GUACAMOLE SNACK PACK MINI CLASSIC 4-2 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457091935 0-0-74570-91935 HAAGEN DAZS BAR WHITE CHOCOLATE RSPBERRY 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457091935 0-0-74570-91935 HAAGEN DAZS BAR WHITE CHOCOLATE RSPBERRY 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457046203 0-0-74570-46203 HAAGEN DAZS DESTINATION SERIES LE MANGO 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457046203 0-0-74570-46203 HAAGEN DAZS DESTINATION SERIES LE MANGO 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457042854 0-0-74570-42854 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS COFFEE ALMOND CRUNCH 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457042854 0-0-74570-42854 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS COFFEE ALMOND CRUNCH 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457002310 0-0-74570-02310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS DARK CHOCOLATE      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457002310 0-0-74570-02310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS DARK CHOCOLATE      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457003310 0-0-74570-03310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS VANILLA ALMOND      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457003310 0-0-74570-03310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS VANILLA ALMOND      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457001310 0-0-74570-01310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS VANILLA MILK CHOC   3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457001310 0-0-74570-01310 HAAGEN DAZS IC BARS VANILLA MILK CHOC   3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061739 0-0-74570-61739 HAAGEN DAZS IC DULCE DEL LECHE CHURRO   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061739 0-0-74570-61739 HAAGEN DAZS IC DULCE DEL LECHE CHURRO   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457048338 0-0-74570-48338 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM BOURBN PRALINE PECAN 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457048338 0-0-74570-48338 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM BOURBN PRALINE PECAN 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457011400 0-0-74570-11400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM BUTTER PECAN        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457011400 0-0-74570-11400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM BUTTER PECAN        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065058 0-0-74570-65058 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CARAMEL CONE        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065058 0-0-74570-65058 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CARAMEL CONE        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457053400 0-0-74570-53400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHERRY VANILLA      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457053400 0-0-74570-53400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHERRY VANILLA      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008406 0-0-74570-08406 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOC CHIP COOK DOUGH 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008406 0-0-74570-08406 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOC CHIP COOK DOUGH 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008400 0-0-74570-08400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOC CHOC CHIP      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008400 0-0-74570-08400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOC CHOC CHIP      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457001400 0-0-74570-01400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOCOLATE           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457001400 0-0-74570-01400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOCOLATE           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457095015 0-0-74570-95015 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOCOLATE PB        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457095015 0-0-74570-95015 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM CHOCOLATE PB        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457003400 0-0-74570-03400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COFFEE              14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457003400 0-0-74570-03400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COFFEE              14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065176 0-0-74570-65176 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COFFEE CHIP         14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065176 0-0-74570-65176 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COFFEE CHIP         14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457027400 0-0-74570-27400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COOKIES AND CREAM   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457027400 0-0-74570-27400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM COOKIES AND CREAM   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457025117 0-0-74570-25117 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM DBL BELGIAN CHOC CHP 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457025117 0-0-74570-25117 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM DBL BELGIAN CHOC CHP 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457081011 0-0-74570-81011 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM DULCE DE LECHE      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457081011 0-0-74570-81011 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM DULCE DE LECHE      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457048418 0-0-74570-48418 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM HNY SLTD CRML ALMOND 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457048418 0-0-74570-48418 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM HNY SLTD CRML ALMOND 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457020864 0-0-74570-20864 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM IRISH CREAM BROWNIE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457020864 0-0-74570-20864 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM IRISH CREAM BROWNIE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457091010 0-0-74570-91010 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM LTD ED              14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457091010 0-0-74570-91010 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM LTD ED              14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065140 0-0-74570-65140 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM MATCHA GREEN TEA    14 FZ
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FROZEN GROCERY 7457065140 0-0-74570-65140 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM MATCHA GREEN TEA    14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008005 0-0-74570-08005 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM MINT CHIP           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457008005 0-0-74570-08005 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM MINT CHIP           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061007 0-0-74570-61007 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM PINEAPPLE COCONUT   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061007 0-0-74570-61007 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM PINEAPPLE COCONUT   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457095003 0-0-74570-95003 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM PISTACHIO           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457095003 0-0-74570-95003 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM PISTACHIO           14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457004408 0-0-74570-04408 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM ROCKY ROAD          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457004408 0-0-74570-04408 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM ROCKY ROAD          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457004400 0-0-74570-04400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM RUM RAISIN          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457004400 0-0-74570-04400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM RUM RAISIN          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457002400 0-0-74570-02400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STRAWBERRY          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457002400 0-0-74570-02400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STRAWBERRY          14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457036092 0-0-74570-36092 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STREET SWEETS CHOC  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457036092 0-0-74570-36092 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STREET SWEETS CHOC  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457031995 0-0-74570-31995 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STREET SWEETS COOKIE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457031995 0-0-74570-31995 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM STREET SWEETS COOKIE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457000400 0-0-74570-00400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA             14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457000400 0-0-74570-00400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA             14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065057 0-0-74570-65057 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA BEAN        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065057 0-0-74570-65057 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA BEAN        14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457052400 0-0-74570-52400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA CHOC CHIP   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457052400 0-0-74570-52400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA CHOC CHIP   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457009400 0-0-74570-09400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA SWISS ALMOND 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457009400 0-0-74570-09400 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM VANILLA SWISS ALMOND 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065030 0-0-74570-65030 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM WHT CHOC RSPBRY TRFL 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065030 0-0-74570-65030 HAAGEN DAZS ICE CRM WHT CHOC RSPBRY TRFL 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457044400 0-0-74570-44400 HAAGEN DAZS NON DAIRY SORBET MANGO      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457044400 0-0-74570-44400 HAAGEN DAZS NON DAIRY SORBET MANGO      14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457043400 0-0-74570-43400 HAAGEN DAZS NON DAIRY SORBET RASPBERRY  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457043400 0-0-74570-43400 HAAGEN DAZS NON DAIRY SORBET RASPBERRY  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457030544 0-0-74570-30544 HAAGEN DAZS SALTED BROWN BUTTER COOKIE  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457030544 0-0-74570-30544 HAAGEN DAZS SALTED BROWN BUTTER COOKIE  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061532 0-0-74570-61532 HAAGEN DAZS SORBET SMR BLUBRY & LEMON   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457061532 0-0-74570-61532 HAAGEN DAZS SORBET SMR BLUBRY & LEMON   14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457057918 0-0-74570-57918 HAAGEN DAZS SRBET PASSION FRT & SWT PEAR 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457057918 0-0-74570-57918 HAAGEN DAZS SRBET PASSION FRT & SWT PEAR 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457087659 0-0-74570-87659 HAAGEN DAZS SWEET LEMON COCONUT SORBET  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457087659 0-0-74570-87659 HAAGEN DAZS SWEET LEMON COCONUT SORBET  14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457098025 0-0-74570-98025 HAAGEN DAZS VANILLA BEAN BOURBON TRUFFLE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457098025 0-0-74570-98025 HAAGEN DAZS VANILLA BEAN BOURBON TRUFFLE 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457097608 0-0-74570-97608 HAAGEN-DAZS COFFEE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE    14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457097608 0-0-74570-97608 HAAGEN-DAZS COFFEE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE    14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065562 0-0-74570-65562 HAAGEN-DAZS IC BARS CHOC COOKIE CRUMBLE 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457065562 0-0-74570-65562 HAAGEN-DAZS IC BARS CHOC COOKIE CRUMBLE 3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457022403 0-0-74570-22403 HAAGEN-DAZS IC BARS DULCE DE LECHE      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457022403 0-0-74570-22403 HAAGEN-DAZS IC BARS DULCE DE LECHE      3-3 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457060686 0-0-74570-60686 HAAGEN-DAZS NEW YORK STRWBRY CHSE CK    14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457060686 0-0-74570-60686 HAAGEN-DAZS NEW YORK STRWBRY CHSE CK    14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457092849 0-0-74570-92849 HAAGEN-DAZS VAN CRML PCN ICE CRM GLUTEN 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457092849 0-0-74570-92849 HAAGEN-DAZS VAN CRML PCN ICE CRM GLUTEN 14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 3800033360 0-0-38000-33360 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES BLUBERRY             29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 3800040310 0-0-38000-40310 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES BUTTERMILK           29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 3800033364 0-0-38000-33364 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES CHOCOLATE CHIP       29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 3800025603 0-0-38000-25603 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES CINNAMON TOAST       25.8 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 3800040280 0-0-38000-40280 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES HOMESTYLE            29.6 OZ
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FROZEN GROCERY 3800057873 0-0-38000-57873 KLLGG EGGO WAFFLES THICK & FLUFFY       23.2 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113036633 0-0-21130-36633 S SEL BROCCOLI & CAULIFLOWER FAMILY SIZE 32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113036653 0-0-21130-36653 S SEL CHICKEN & POTATOES W/MUSHROM SAUCE 27 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113036652 0-0-21130-36652 S SEL CHICKEN POT PIE CRUSTLESS         32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009209 0-0-21130-09209 S SEL CLASSIC SHOESTRING                28 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113010782 0-0-21130-10782 S SEL ENCHILADA CHICKEN FAMILY SIZE     32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009207 0-0-21130-09207 S SEL FRENCH FRIED POTATOES STEAK CUT   28 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016443 0-0-21130-16443 S SEL FRIES FAST FOOD STYLE EXTRA CRISPY 26 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009136 0-0-21130-09136 S SEL ICE CREAM BARS FUDGE FAMILY SIZE  24-2.5F
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009201 0-0-21130-09201 S SEL ICE CREAM BLACK CHERRY VANILLA    1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113013355 0-0-21130-13355 S SEL ICE CREAM BLACK RASPBERRY CHIP    1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008813 0-0-21130-08813 S SEL ICE CREAM BLACK WALNUT            1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113036960 0-0-21130-36960 S SEL ICE CREAM BROWN SUGAR MAPLE COOKIE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008822 0-0-21130-08822 S SEL ICE CREAM BROWNIE MOOSE TRACKS    1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008808 0-0-21130-08808 S SEL ICE CREAM BUTTER PECAN            1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008767 0-0-21130-08767 S SEL ICE CREAM BUTTER PECAN NSA        1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008824 0-0-21130-08824 S SEL ICE CREAM BUTTERFINGER            1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016439 0-0-21130-16439 S SEL ICE CREAM CARAMEL SWIRL APPLE PIE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008857 0-0-21130-08857 S SEL ICE CREAM CARIBOU CARAMEL LIGHT   1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008803 0-0-21130-08803 S SEL ICE CREAM CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH  1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009262 0-0-21130-09262 S SEL ICE CREAM CHOC PEANUT BUTTER CUP  1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008809 0-0-21130-08809 S SEL ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE               1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009126 0-0-21130-09126 S SEL ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE CHIPS         1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016418 0-0-21130-16418 S SEL ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016442 0-0-21130-16442 S SEL ICE CREAM COOKI CREAM LACTOSE FREE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008826 0-0-21130-08826 S SEL ICE CREAM COOKIES AND CREAM       1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008820 0-0-21130-08820 S SEL ICE CREAM DENALI CARAMEL CARIBOU  1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008819 0-0-21130-08819 S SEL ICE CREAM DENALI CHOC MOOSE TRACKS 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008818 0-0-21130-08818 S SEL ICE CREAM DENALI MOOSE TRACKS     1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008881 0-0-21130-08881 S SEL ICE CREAM DULCE DE LECHE          1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008860 0-0-21130-08860 S SEL ICE CREAM EGG NOG                 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008860 0-0-21130-08860 S SEL ICE CREAM EGG NOG                 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008192 0-0-21130-08192 S SEL ICE CREAM EXTREME MOOSETRACKS     1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008801 0-0-21130-08801 S SEL ICE CREAM FRENCH VANILLA          1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008828 0-0-21130-08828 S SEL ICE CREAM HOMESTYLE VANILLA       1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008949 0-0-21130-08949 S SEL ICE CREAM JAVA CHIP               1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009200 0-0-21130-09200 S SEL ICE CREAM MINT CHOC COOKIE CRUMBLE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008490 0-0-21130-08490 S SEL ICE CREAM MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP LT  1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008884 0-0-21130-08884 S SEL ICE CREAM MINT MOOSETRACKS        1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008834 0-0-21130-08834 S SEL ICE CREAM MOCHA ALMOND FUDGE LIGHT 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008815 0-0-21130-08815 S SEL ICE CREAM NEAPOLITAN              1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016419 0-0-21130-16419 S SEL ICE CREAM PEACH COBBLER           1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008837 0-0-21130-08837 S SEL ICE CREAM PEPPERMINT LIGHT        1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113024246 0-0-21130-24246 S SEL ICE CREAM PISTACHIO               1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008853 0-0-21130-08853 S SEL ICE CREAM PUMPKIN PIE             1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008802 0-0-21130-08802 S SEL ICE CREAM ROCKY ROAD              1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008970 0-0-21130-08970 S SEL ICE CREAM SALTED CARAMEL          1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008790 0-0-21130-08790 S SEL ICE CREAM SANDWICHES VANILLA      24-3.5F
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008790 0-0-21130-08790 S SEL ICE CREAM SANDWICHES VANILLA      24-3.5F
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008790 0-0-21130-08790 S SEL ICE CREAM SANDWICHES VANILLA      24-3.5F
FROZEN GROCERY 2113024247 0-0-21130-24247 S SEL ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY              1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008810 0-0-21130-08810 S SEL ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE   1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113013353 0-0-21130-13353 S SEL ICE CREAM UNICORN COTTON CANDY    1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016440 0-0-21130-16440 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILA BEAN LACTOSE FREE 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008800 0-0-21130-08800 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA                 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009261 0-0-21130-09261 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA BEAN            1.5 QT
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FROZEN GROCERY 2113008862 0-0-21130-08862 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA BEAN LIGHT      1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008765 0-0-21130-08765 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA BEAN NSA        1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008830 0-0-21130-08830 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA LIGHT           1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113008168 0-0-21130-08168 S SEL ICE CREAM VANILLA ORANGE SHERBET  1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016426 0-0-21130-16426 S SEL MAC & CHEESE FAMILY SIZE          40 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113016426 0-0-21130-16426 S SEL MAC & CHEESE FAMILY SIZE          40 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113049574 0-0-21130-49574 S SEL PANCAKES BUTTERMILK FAMILY SIZE   33 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113049574 0-0-21130-49574 S SEL PANCAKES BUTTERMILK FAMILY SIZE   33 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009206 0-0-21130-09206 S SEL POTATO CRINKLE CUT FRENCH FRIED   32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009260 0-0-21130-09260 S SEL POTATO FRIES EXTRA CRISPY         32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009226 0-0-21130-09226 S SEL POTATO OBRIEN                     28 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113034506 0-0-21130-34506 S SEL POTATO WEDGES SEASONED            32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113034506 0-0-21130-34506 S SEL POTATO WEDGES SEASONED            32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009213 0-0-21130-09213 S SEL POTATOES CRISSCUT                 24 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009213 0-0-21130-09213 S SEL POTATOES CRISSCUT                 24 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009202 0-0-21130-09202 S SEL POTATOES FRENCH FRIED CLASSIC CUT 32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113034507 0-0-21130-34507 S SEL POTATOES FRENCH FRIED CURLY CUT   24 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009208 0-0-21130-09208 S SEL POTATOES HASH BROWN COUNTRY STYLE 30 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009268 0-0-21130-09268 S SEL POTATOES HASH BROWN PATTIES 10 CT 22.5 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009210 0-0-21130-09210 S SEL POTATOES HASH BROWN SOUTHERN STYLE 32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009216 0-0-21130-09216 S SEL POTATOES TATER PUFFS              32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113036651 0-0-21130-36651 S SEL PULLED PORK & MAC N CHEESE        32 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009671 0-0-21130-09671 S SEL SHERBET MANDARIN ORANGE           1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009292 0-0-21130-09292 S SEL SHERBET PINEAPPLE                 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009675 0-0-21130-09675 S SEL SHERBET RAINBOW                   1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009229 0-0-21130-09229 S SEL SWEET POTATO FRIES                20 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113034703 0-0-21130-34703 S SEL TATER ROUNDS SHREDED POTATO CRISPY 30 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113034703 0-0-21130-34703 S SEL TATER ROUNDS SHREDED POTATO CRISPY 30 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009593 0-0-21130-09593 S SEL WAFFLES BLUEBERRY FAMILY SIZE     29.6
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009593 0-0-21130-09593 S SEL WAFFLES BLUEBERRY FAMILY SIZE     29.6
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009594 0-0-21130-09594 S SEL WAFFLES BLUEBERRY FAMILY SIZE     29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009594 0-0-21130-09594 S SEL WAFFLES BLUEBERRY FAMILY SIZE     29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009576 0-0-21130-09576 S SEL WAFFLES HOMESTYLE FAMILY SIZE     29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009576 0-0-21130-09576 S SEL WAFFLES HOMESTYLE FAMILY SIZE     29.6 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009677 0-0-21130-09677 S SEL YOG FZN CHOC CHIP BLACK CHERRY LF 1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009678 0-0-21130-09678 S SEL YOG FZN CHOCOLATE FAT FREE        1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 2113009676 0-0-21130-09676 S SEL YOG FZN VANILLA LOW FAT           1.5 QT
FROZEN GROCERY 4280010921 0-0-42800-10921 TOTINOS PIZZA ROLLS CHEESE              24.8 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 4280010952 0-0-42800-10952 TOTINOS PIZZA ROLLS COMBINATION         24.8 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 4280010953 0-0-42800-10953 TOTINOS PIZZA ROLLS PEPPERONI           24.8 OZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457067459 0-0-74570-67459 US HGDZS SS SUMMER BERRY CAKE POP       14 FZ
FROZEN GROCERY 7457067459 0-0-74570-67459 US HGDZS SS SUMMER BERRY CAKE POP       14 FZ
GMHBC 3600013792 0-0-36000-13792 DEPEND GUARDS MAXIMUM ABSORBENCY FOR MEN 52 CT
GMHBC 3600047926 0-0-36000-47926 DEPEND MEN MAX ABS LARGE                17 CT
GMHBC 3600047930 0-0-36000-47930 DEPEND MEN MAX ABS X LARGE              15 CT
GMHBC 3600047917 0-0-36000-47917 DEPEND NIGHT DEFNS OVRNT UNDERWEAR BLSH 16 CT
GMHBC 3600051125 0-0-36000-51125 DEPEND NIGHT DEFNS OVRNT UNDERWEAR GREY 14 CT
GMHBC 3600051126 0-0-36000-51126 DEPEND NIGHT DEFNS OVRNT UNDERWEAR GREY 12 CT
GMHBC 3600051124 0-0-36000-51124 DEPEND NIGHT DEFNS OVRNT UNDERWEAR GREY 16 CT
GMHBC 3600035641 0-0-36000-35641 DEPEND SHIELDS FOR MEN LIGHT ABSORBENCY 58 CT
GMHBC 3600038533 0-0-36000-38533 DEPEND UNDERWEAR FOR MEN SM/MED         19 CT
GMHBC 3600047918 0-0-36000-47918 DEPEND UNDERWEAR OVERNIGHT MED FOR WOMEN 15 CT
GMHBC 3600045591 0-0-36000-45591 DEPEND UNDERWEAR OVRNGT XL FOR WMN      12 CT
GMHBC 3600045599 0-0-36000-45599 DEPEND UNDERWEAR WOMENS OVERNIGHT LRG   14 CT
GMHBC 3600047932 0-0-36000-47932 DEPEND WOMEN MAX ABS MEDIUM             18 CT
GMHBC 3600038531 0-0-36000-38531 DEPEND WOMENS MAX ABS LARGE             17 CT



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GMHBC 3600047915 0-0-36000-47915 DEPEND WOMENS MAX ABS SMALL             19 CT
GMHBC 3600038532 0-0-36000-38532 DEPEND WOMENS MAX ABS X LARGE           15 CT
GMHBC 3600053587 0-0-36000-53587 HUGGIES LITTLE MOVERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 3 76 CT
GMHBC 3600053588 0-0-36000-53588 HUGGIES LITTLE MOVERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 4 66 CT
GMHBC 3600053589 0-0-36000-53589 HUGGIES LITTLE MOVERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 5 58 CT
GMHBC 3600053591 0-0-36000-53591 HUGGIES LITTLE MOVERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 6 50 CT
GMHBC 3600054548 0-0-36000-54548 HUGGIES LITTLE MOVERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 7 42 CT
GMHBC 3600049739 0-0-36000-49739 HUGGIES LTL SNUGGLERS DIAPERS GIGA NB   84 CT
GMHBC 3600049738 0-0-36000-49738 HUGGIES LTL SNUGGLERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 1 96 CT
GMHBC 3600049499 0-0-36000-49499 HUGGIES LTL SNUGGLERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 2 84 CT
GMHBC 3600053620 0-0-36000-53620 HUGGIES LTL SNUGGLERS DIAPERS GIGA SZ 3 76 CT
GMHBC 3600053598 0-0-36000-53598 HUGGIES OVERNITE DIAPERS GIGA SZ 4      58 CT
GMHBC 3600053599 0-0-36000-53599 HUGGIES OVERNITE DIAPERS GIGA SZ 5      50 CT
GMHBC 3600053606 0-0-36000-53606 HUGGIES OVERNITE DIAPERS GIGA SZ 6      42 CT
GMHBC 3600054920 0-0-36000-54920 HUGGIES OVERNITE DIAPERS GIGA SZ 7      36 CT
GMHBC 3600056434 0-0-36000-56434 HUGGIES SNUG AND DRY DIAPERS GIGA SZ 3  104 CT
GMHBC 3600056435 0-0-36000-56435 HUGGIES SNUG AND DRY DIAPERS GIGA SZ 4  92 CT
GMHBC 3600056436 0-0-36000-56436 HUGGIES SNUG AND DRY DIAPERS GIGA SZ 5  84 CT
GMHBC 3600056437 0-0-36000-56437 HUGGIES SNUG AND DRY DIAPERS GIGA SZ 6  66 CT
GMHBC 3600056438 0-0-36000-56438 HUGGIES SNUG AND DRY DIAPERS GIGA SZ 7  54 CT
GMHBC 3600054943 0-0-36000-54943 POISE EXTRA COVERAGE PAD FRESH PROTECTIO 22 CT
GMHBC 3600033590 0-0-36000-33590 POISE MODERATE PADS LONG                54 CT
GMHBC 3600051397 0-0-36000-51397 POISE PAD ULTRA THIN MODERATE REGULAR   60 CT
GMHBC 3600033591 0-0-36000-33591 POISE PADS LONG MAXIMUM ABSORBANCY      39 CT
GMHBC 3600033594 0-0-36000-33594 POISE PADS MAXIMUM WITH SIDE SHIELD     48 CT
GMHBC 3600033558 0-0-36000-33558 POISE PADS MODERATE ABSORBANCY          66 CT
GMHBC 3600033592 0-0-36000-33592 POISE PADS ULTIMATE ABSORBANCY          33 CT
GMHBC 3600033593 0-0-36000-33593 POISE PADS ULTIMATE LONG                27 CT
GMHBC 3600054939 0-0-36000-54939 POISE ULTRA PAD FRESH PROTECTION LNG 24 24 CT
GMHBC 3600056284 0-0-36000-56284 POISE ULTRA THIN 8 DROP LONG PAD        20 CT
GROCERY 4000042208 0-0-40000-42208 3 MUSKETEERS                            1.92 OZ
GROCERY 7800001180 0-0-78000-01180 7UP                                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001182 0-0-78000-01182 7UP CHERRY                              12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001188 0-0-78000-01188 7UP CHERRY ZERO SUGAR                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001181 0-0-78000-01181 7UP ZERO SUGAR                          12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800005416 0-0-78000-05416 A&W CREAM SODA                          12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800005512 0-0-78000-05512 A&W CREAM SODA ZERO SUGAR               12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800005216 0-0-78000-05216 A&W ROOT BEER                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800005316 0-0-78000-05316 A&W ROOT BEER ZERO SUGAR                12-12FZ
GROCERY 81003051015 0-8-10030-51015 ALANI NU ENERGY BLUE SLUSH              12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051105 0-8-10030-51105 ALANI NU ENERGY BREEZEBERRY             12 FZ
GROCERY 81017504169 0-8-10175-04169 ALANI NU ENERGY CHERRY BOMB             12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051225 0-8-10030-51225 ALANI NU ENERGY CHERRY SLUSH            12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051808 0-8-10030-51808 ALANI NU ENERGY CHERRY TWIST            12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051002 0-8-10030-51002 ALANI NU ENERGY COSMIC STARDUST         12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051917 0-8-10030-51917 ALANI NU ENERGY COTTON CANDY            12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051407 0-8-10030-51407 ALANI NU ENERGY DREAM FLOAT             12 FZ
GROCERY 85064500838 0-8-50645-00838 ALANI NU ENERGY HAWAIIAN SHAVED ICE     12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051382 0-8-10030-51382 ALANI NU ENERGY JUICY PEACH             12 FZ
GROCERY 81017504165 0-8-10175-04165 ALANI NU ENERGY LIME SLUSH              12 FZ
GROCERY 85064500836 0-8-50645-00836 ALANI NU ENERGY ORANGE KISS             12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051850 0-8-10030-51850 ALANI NU ENERGY PINK SLUSH              12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051915 0-8-10030-51915 ALANI NU ENERGY SHERBERT SWIRL          12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051913 0-8-10030-51913 ALANI NU ENERGY STRAWBERRY SUNRISE      12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051048 0-8-10030-51048 ALANI NU ENERGY WATERMELON WAVE         12 FZ
GROCERY 81003051861 0-8-10030-51861 ALANI NU ENERGY WINTERBERRY             12 FZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 81003051233 0-8-10030-51233 ALANI NU ENERGY WITCHS BREW             12 FZ
GROCERY 4400000746 0-0-44000-00746 BARNUMS ANIMAL CRACKERS                 8 OZ
GROCERY 4900003012 0-0-49000-03012 BARQS ROOT BEER                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003108 0-0-49000-03108 BARQS ROOT BEER ZERO SUGAR              12-12FZ
GROCERY 88462310165 0-8-84623-10165 BEAR NAKED CACAO CASHEW BUTTER          11 OZ
GROCERY 88462310594 0-8-84623-10594 BEAR NAKED CEREAL GRANOLA SALTED CARAMEL 11 OZ
GROCERY 85641600001 0-8-56416-00001 BEAR NAKED GRANOLA FRUIT & NUT ALL NAT  12 OZ
GROCERY 85641600071 0-8-56416-00071 BEAR NAKED LOW SUGAR VANILLA ALMOND     12 OZ
GROCERY 7920076341 0-0-79200-76341 BIG CHEWY NERDS 10 OZ                   10 OZ
GROCERY 4142008084 0-0-41420-08084 BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEAR CANDIES 8/6 OZ  6 OZ
GROCERY 4142008085 0-0-41420-08085 BLACK FOREST GUMMY WORMS                6 OZ
GROCERY 85817600211 0-8-58176-00211 BODYARMOR BLACKOUT BERRY                16 FZ
GROCERY 85000994257 0-8-50009-94257 BODYARMOR BLUE RASPBERRY                16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383020 0-8-10113-83020 BODYARMOR CHERRY LIME                   16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383134 0-8-10113-83134 BODYARMOR CHERRY LIME ZERO SUGAR        16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383300 0-8-10113-83300 BODYARMOR DUDE PERFECT SOUR APPLE       16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600213 0-8-58176-00213 BODYARMOR FRUIT PUNCH                   16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383136 0-8-10113-83136 BODYARMOR FRUIT PUNCH ZERO SUGAR        16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383130 0-8-10113-83130 BODYARMOR LEMON LIME ZERO SUGAR         16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600250 0-8-58176-00250 BODYARMOR LYTE BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE    16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600277 0-8-58176-00277 BODYARMOR LYTE COCONUT                  16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383021 0-8-10113-83021 BODYARMOR LYTE DRAGON FRUIT BERRY       16 FZ
GROCERY 85000994259 0-8-50009-94259 BODYARMOR LYTE KIWI STRAWBERRY          16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600248 0-8-58176-00248 BODYARMOR LYTE ORANGE CITRUS            16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600227 0-8-58176-00227 BODYARMOR LYTE PEACH MANGO              16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383022 0-8-10113-83022 BODYARMOR LYTE STRAWBERRY BANANA        16 FZ
GROCERY 85000994233 0-8-50009-94233 BODYARMOR LYTE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE      16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600296 0-8-58176-00296 BODYARMOR LYTE TROPICAL COCONUT         16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600295 0-8-58176-00295 BODYARMOR LYTE WATERMELON               16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600205 0-8-58176-00205 BODYARMOR ORANGE MANGO                  16 FZ
GROCERY 81011383140 0-8-10113-83140 BODYARMOR ORANGE ZERO SUGAR             16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600252 0-8-58176-00252 BODYARMOR PINEAPPLE COCONUT             16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600206 0-8-58176-00206 BODYARMOR STRAWBERRY BANANA             16 FZ
GROCERY 85000994231 0-8-50009-94231 BODYARMOR STRAWBERRY GRAPE              16 FZ
GROCERY 85817600217 0-8-58176-00217 BODYARMOR TROPICAL PUNCH                16 FZ
GROCERY 1200081009 0-0-12000-81009 BRISK LEMON                             12-12FZ
GROCERY 7794800910 0-0-77948-00910 CALIDAD TORTILLA CHIPS CHILE LIMON      10 OZ
GROCERY 7794800908 0-0-77948-00908 CALIDAD TORTILLA CHIPS MEXICAN RSTAURANT 10.5 OZ
GROCERY 7794800907 0-0-77948-00907 CALIDAD TORTILLA CHIPS WHITE            11 OZ
GROCERY 7794800906 0-0-77948-00906 CALIDAD TORTILLA CHIPS YELLOW           11 OZ
GROCERY 7800015216 0-0-78000-15216 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE CAFFEINE FREE     12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800015616 0-0-78000-15616 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE CRANBERRY         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800015616 0-0-78000-15616 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE CRANBERRY         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800014116 0-0-78000-14116 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE CRANBERRY ZERO SGR 12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800014816 0-0-78000-14816 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE ZERO SUGAR        12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003028 0-0-78000-03028 CANADA DRY LEMONADE                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 1600022637 0-0-16000-22637 CHEERIOS CEREAL CINNAMON PROTEIN FS     15 OZ
GROCERY 1600022635 0-0-16000-22635 CHEERIOS CEREAL STRAWBERRY PROTEIN FS   15 OZ
GROCERY 1600021454 0-0-16000-21454 CHEERIOS HEARTY NUT MDLY MPL CNNMN FS   20 OZ
GROCERY 2410044087 0-0-24100-44087 CHEEZ IT BAKED WHITE CHEDDAR            21 OZ
GROCERY 2410012328 0-0-24100-12328 CHEEZ IT EXTRA CHEESY                   21 OZ
GROCERY 2410011509 0-0-24100-11509 CHEEZ IT EXTRA TOASTY                   21 OZ
GROCERY 2410012497 0-0-24100-12497 CHEEZ IT HOT & SPICY                    21 OZ
GROCERY 2410094059 0-0-24100-94059 CHEEZ IT ORIGINAL                       20 CT
GROCERY 2410044070 0-0-24100-44070 CHEEZ IT ORIGINAL                       21 OZ
GROCERY 2410012516 0-0-24100-12516 CHEEZ IT SNACK MIX                      17.8 OZ
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STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 2410011914 0-0-24100-11914 CHEEZ IT VARIETY PACK                   20 CT
GROCERY 4400000293 0-0-44000-00293 CHICKEN IN A BISKIT                     12 OZ
GROCERY 4400007290 0-0-44000-07290 CHICKEN IN A BISKIT RANCH               12 OZ
GROCERY 4400000713 0-0-44000-00713 CHIPS AHOY MINI SNAK SAKS               8 OZ
GROCERY 3010011233 0-0-30100-11233 CLUB CRACKERS                           18.8 OZ
GROCERY 4900002934 0-0-49000-02934 COCA COLA CAFFEINE FREE DIET            12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900002542 0-0-49000-02542 COCA COLA CAFFEINE FREE DIET            6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900002933 0-0-49000-02933 COCA COLA CAFFINE FREE                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003103 0-0-49000-03103 COCA COLA CHERRY                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900007596 0-0-49000-07596 COCA COLA CHERRY                        6-16.9
GROCERY 4900002890 0-0-49000-02890 COCA COLA CLASSIC                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900002468 0-0-49000-02468 COCA COLA CLASSIC                       6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900002891 0-0-49000-02891 COCA COLA DIET                          12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900002469 0-0-49000-02469 COCA COLA DIET                          6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900003124 0-0-49000-03124 COCA COLA VANILLA                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900004255 0-0-49000-04255 COCA COLA ZERO                          12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900004584 0-0-49000-04584 COCA COLA ZERO                          6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900006090 0-0-49000-06090 COCA COLA ZERO CAFFEINE FREE            12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900004751 0-0-49000-04751 COCA COLA ZERO CHERRY                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900007594 0-0-49000-07594 COCA COLA ZERO CHERRY                   6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900004825 0-0-49000-04825 COCA COLA ZERO VANILLA                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 3600055480 0-0-36000-55480 COTTONELLE BATH TISSUE ULTRACLEAN 12 MRL 12 RL
GROCERY 3600055433 0-0-36000-55433 COTTONELLE ULTRACMFRT MEGA RL BATH TISSU 12 RL
GROCERY 7800067902 0-0-78000-67902 CRUSH BKTO80S                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001345 0-0-78000-01345 CRUSH GRAPE                             12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001305 0-0-78000-01305 CRUSH ORANGE                            12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001389 0-0-78000-01389 CRUSH ORANGE ZERO SUGAR                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003585 0-0-78000-03585 CRUSH SPARKLING FRUIT PUNCH             12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001362 0-0-78000-01362 CRUSH STRAWBERRY                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003127 0-0-78000-03127 CRUSH WATERMELON                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 2840067947 0-0-28400-67947 DORITOS & CHEETOS VARIETY PACK          18 CT
GROCERY 3077208779 0-0-30772-08779 DOWNY LIGHT SCENT BEADS OCEAN MIST      24 OZ
GROCERY 3077208783 0-0-30772-08783 DOWNY LIGHT SCENT BEADS WHITE LAVENDER  24 OZ
GROCERY 3077219215 0-0-30772-19215 DOWNY RINSE OUT ODOR FAB RINSE COTTON   62 FZ
GROCERY 7800008216 0-0-78000-08216 DR PEPPER                               12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800004037 0-0-78000-04037 DR PEPPER BLACKBERRY                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800004050 0-0-78000-04050 DR PEPPER BLACKBERRY ZERO SUGAR         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800009816 0-0-78000-09816 DR PEPPER CHERRY                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800009916 0-0-78000-09916 DR PEPPER CHERRY DIET                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003538 0-0-78000-03538 DR PEPPER CHERRY ZERO SUGAR             12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003349 0-0-78000-03349 DR PEPPER CREAM SODA                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003542 0-0-78000-03542 DR PEPPER CREAM SODA ZERO SUGAR         12-12Z
GROCERY 7800003871 0-0-78000-03871 DR PEPPER CREAMY COCONUT                12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003873 0-0-78000-03873 DR PEPPER CREAMY COCONUT ZERO SUGAR     12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800008316 0-0-78000-08316 DR PEPPER DIET                          12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800008516 0-0-78000-08516 DR PEPPER DIET CAFFEINE FREE            12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800010216 0-0-78000-10216 DR PEPPER REAL SUGAR                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003761 0-0-78000-03761 DR PEPPER STRAWBERRY & CREAM            12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003762 0-0-78000-03762 DR PEPPER STRAWBERRY & CREAM ZERO SUGAR 12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003526 0-0-78000-03526 DR PEPPER ZERO SUGAR                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 3077220664 0-0-30772-20664 DWNY COMFY COZY IN-WASH BOOSTER TSTD VAN 24.5 OZ
GROCERY 3077209168 0-0-30772-09168 DWNY INFUSNS BALANCE IN-WASH SCENT BSTR 24 OZ
GROCERY 3077208767 0-0-30772-08767 DWNY INFUSNS CALM IN-WASH SCENT BOOSTER 24 OZ
GROCERY 3077209095 0-0-30772-09095 DWNY IN-WASH SCENT BOOSTER APRIL FRESH  24 OZ
GROCERY 3077208726 0-0-30772-08726 DWNY UNST FRESH IN-WASH SCENT BOOSTER   24 OZ
GROCERY 3077208738 0-0-30772-08738 DWNY UNST LUSH IN-WASH SCENT BOOSTER    24 OZ
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GROCERY 4900003073 0-0-49000-03073 FANTA ORANGE                            12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003168 0-0-49000-03168 FANTA ORANGE                            6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900004121 0-0-49000-04121 FANTA ORANGE ZERO                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003076 0-0-49000-03076 FANTA PINEAPPLE                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003075 0-0-49000-03075 FANTA STRAWBERRY                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003105 0-0-49000-03105 FRESCA                                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900002963 0-0-49000-02963 FRESCA                                  6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900004336 0-0-49000-04336 FRESCA PEACH                            12-12FZ
GROCERY 2840067973 0-0-28400-67973 FRITO LAY BAKED & POPPED MIX            18 CT
GROCERY 2840073759 0-0-28400-73759 FRITO LAY BOLD MIX                      18 CT
GROCERY 2840067945 0-0-28400-67945 FRITO LAY CHEESY MIX                    18 CT
GROCERY 2840073740 0-0-28400-73740 FRITO LAY CLASSIC MIX                   18 CT
GROCERY 2840076296 0-0-28400-76296 FRITO LAY DORITOS EXPERIENCE MIX        18 CT
GROCERY 2840073745 0-0-28400-73745 FRITO LAY FAMILY FUN MIX                18 CT
GROCERY 2840073756 0-0-28400-73756 FRITO LAY FIERY MIX                     18 CT
GROCERY 2840067960 0-0-28400-67960 FRITO LAY FLAMIN HOT MIX                18 CT
GROCERY 2840073742 0-0-28400-73742 FRITO LAY FLAVOR MIX                    18 CT
GROCERY 3077208875 0-0-30772-08875 GAIN FIREWORKS SCNT BOOSTR ORIGINAL     24 OZ
GROCERY 3700048848 0-0-37000-48848 GAIN FLINGS 3 IN 1 DET MOONLIGHT BREEZE 60 CT
GROCERY 3700048853 0-0-37000-48853 GAIN FLINGS 3 IN 1 DET ORIGINAL         60 CT
GROCERY 3077219122 0-0-30772-19122 GAIN HE LIQ DET MOONLIGHT BREEZE        144 FZ
GROCERY 3077219120 0-0-30772-19120 GAIN HE LIQ DET ODOR DFNS SPR FRSH BLAST 144 FZ
GROCERY 3077219123 0-0-30772-19123 GAIN HE LIQ DET ORIGINAL                144 FZ
GROCERY 3077219117 0-0-30772-19117 GAIN HE LIQ DET RELAX DEWDROP DREAMS    144 FZ
GROCERY 3077219118 0-0-30772-19118 GAIN HE LIQ DET ULT OXI WTRFALL DELIGHT 144 FZ
GROCERY 5200010412 0-0-52000-10412 GATORADE FIERCE BLUE CHERRY             8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020842 0-0-52000-20842 GATORADE FIERCE BRING IT GRAPE          8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020806 0-0-52000-20806 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH                    8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020844 0-0-52000-20844 GATORADE G COOL BLUE                    8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020808 0-0-52000-20808 GATORADE G FROST GLACIER FREEZE         8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200010245 0-0-52000-10245 GATORADE G GLACIER CHERRY               8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020805 0-0-52000-20805 GATORADE G LEMON LIME                   8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200020807 0-0-52000-20807 GATORADE G ORANGE                       8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200005505 0-0-52000-05505 GATORADE G ZERO APPLE BURST             8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004706 0-0-52000-04706 GATORADE G ZERO COOL BLUE               8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004426 0-0-52000-04426 GATORADE G ZERO FRUIT PUNCH             8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004319 0-0-52000-04319 GATORADE G ZERO GLACIER CHERRY          8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004333 0-0-52000-04333 GATORADE G ZERO GLACIER FREEZE          8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004317 0-0-52000-04317 GATORADE G ZERO LEMON LIME              8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200005029 0-0-52000-05029 GATORADE G ZERO LIME CUCUMBER           8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004318 0-0-52000-04318 GATORADE G ZERO ORANGE                  8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004705 0-0-52000-04705 GATORADE G ZERO STRAWBERRY KIWI         8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200005506 0-0-52000-05506 GATORADE G ZERO WATERMELON SPLASH       8-20 FZ
GROCERY 5200004766 0-0-52000-04766 GATORADE LIME CUCUMBER                  8-20 FZ
GROCERY 1600016851 0-0-16000-16851 GM CEREAL CHEERIOS ALMOND OAT CRUNCH    24 OZ
GROCERY 1600017113 0-0-16000-17113 GM CEREAL CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH         18.8 OZ
GROCERY 1600016939 0-0-16000-16939 GM CEREAL COCOA PUFFS                   18.1 OZ
GROCERY 1600017104 0-0-16000-17104 GM CEREAL KIX                           18 OZ
GROCERY 1600016967 0-0-16000-16967 GM CEREAL LUCKY CHARMS                  18.6 OZ
GROCERY 1600016969 0-0-16000-16969 GM CEREAL REESES PUFFS                  19.7 OZ
GROCERY 1600017102 0-0-16000-17102 GM CEREAL RICE CHEX                     18 OZ
GROCERY 1600016961 0-0-16000-16961 GM CEREAL TRIX FS                       16.1 OZ
GROCERY 1600017003 0-0-16000-17003 GM CHEERIOS                             18 OZ
GROCERY 1600016932 0-0-16000-16932 GM CHEERIOS CINNAMON OAT CRUNCH FS      24 OZ
GROCERY 1600016968 0-0-16000-16968 GM CHEERIOS HONEY NUT                   18.8 OZ
GROCERY 1600016875 0-0-16000-16875 GM CHEERIOS MULTI GRAIN                 18 OZ
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GROCERY 4856400152 0-0-48564-00152 GUERRERO CORN & WHEAT BLEND TORTILLA    10 CT
GROCERY 4856406202 0-0-48564-06202 GUERRERO JALAPENO CORN TORTILLAS        12 CT
GROCERY 4856406002 0-0-48564-06002 GUERRERO TRTLA CORN WHT 30CT            25 OZ
GROCERY 7800004052 0-0-78000-04052 HAWAIIAN PUNCH FRUIT JUICY RED          12-12FZ
GROCERY 7287827559 0-0-72878-27559 HERDEZ SALSA CASERA HOT                 16 OZ
GROCERY 7287827555 0-0-72878-27555 HERDEZ SALSA CASERA MEDIUM              16 OZ
GROCERY 7287827551 0-0-72878-27551 HERDEZ SALSA CASERA MILD                16 OZ
GROCERY 7287827570 0-0-72878-27570 HERDEZ SALSA VERDE MILD                 16 OZ
GROCERY 3760048891 0-0-37600-48891 HORMEL CHILI CHUNKY BEEF CHILI NO BEANS 15 OZ
GROCERY 3760022318 0-0-37600-22318 HORMEL CHILI CON CARNE W/BEANS          15 OZ
GROCERY 3760024528 0-0-37600-24528 HORMEL CHILI HOT NO BEANS               15 OZ
GROCERY 3760024193 0-0-37600-24193 HORMEL CHILI NO BEANS                   15 OZ
GROCERY 3760027626 0-0-37600-27626 HORMEL CHILI TURKEY NO BEANS            15 OZ
GROCERY 3760029338 0-0-37600-29338 HORMEL CHILI W/BEANS CHUNKY             15 OZ
GROCERY 3760010743 0-0-37600-10743 HORMEL CHILI W/BEANS TURKEY             15 OZ
GROCERY 3760020217 0-0-37600-20217 HORMEL CHILI W/BEANS VEGETARIAN         15 OZ
GROCERY 3760039567 0-0-37600-39567 HRML CHILI LESS SODIUM WITH BEANS       15 OZ
GROCERY 3000026948 0-0-30000-26948 INST QKR OTML LIMITED ED PMPKN SPC      12.1 OZ
GROCERY 3800027003 0-0-38000-27003 KELLOGGS APPLE JACKS CEREAL             23 OZ
GROCERY 3800027009 0-0-38000-27009 KELLOGGS FROOT LOOPS CEREAL             23 OZ
GROCERY 3800027011 0-0-38000-27011 KELLOGGS FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL          28.5 OZ
GROCERY 3800023153 0-0-38000-23153 KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPIES CEREAL          24 OZ
GROCERY 8411490192 0-0-84114-90192 KETTLE AIR FRIED HIMALAYAN SALT         6.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490190 0-0-84114-90190 KETTLE AIR FRIED JALAPENO               6.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490191 0-0-84114-90191 KETTLE AIR FRIED SEA SALT & VINEGAR     6.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490358 0-0-84114-90358 KETTLE AIR FRIED TEXAS BBQ              6.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490385 0-0-84114-90385 KETTLE CHIPS APPLE CIDER VINEGAR        6 OZ
GROCERY 8411490200 0-0-84114-90200 KETTLE CHIPS BACKYARD BARBECUE          7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490352 0-0-84114-90352 KETTLE CHIPS CHAMOY                     6.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490202 0-0-84114-90202 KETTLE CHIPS FARMSTAND RANCH            7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490203 0-0-84114-90203 KETTLE CHIPS HONEY DIJON                7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490204 0-0-84114-90204 KETTLE CHIPS JALAPENO                   7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490212 0-0-84114-90212 KETTLE CHIPS PARMESAN GARLIC            7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490384 0-0-84114-90384 KETTLE CHIPS PEPPERCORN SEA SALT        6 OZ
GROCERY 8411490213 0-0-84114-90213 KETTLE CHIPS PEPPERONCINI               7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490215 0-0-84114-90215 KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT                   7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490216 0-0-84114-90216 KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT & VINEGAR         7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490386 0-0-84114-90386 KETTLE CHIPS SPECIAL SAUCE              6 OZ
GROCERY 8411490205 0-0-84114-90205 KETTLE KRINKLE CUT DILL PICKLE          7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490206 0-0-84114-90206 KETTLE KRINKLE CUT HABANERO LIME        7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490207 0-0-84114-90207 KETTLE KRINKLE CUT SALT & PEPPER        7.5 OZ
GROCERY 8411490208 0-0-84114-90208 KETTLE KRINKLE CUT TRUFFLE OIL & S SALT 7.5 OZ
GROCERY 75579537504 0-7-55795-37504 KINDERS BLACKENED SPICE RUB             4.2 OZ
GROCERY 75579537513 0-7-55795-37513 KINDERS BROWN SUGAR BBQ RUB             5 OZ
GROCERY 75579537545 0-7-55795-37545 KINDER'S BUTCHER'S ALL PURPOSE          6 OZ
GROCERY 75579537527 0-7-55795-37527 KINDERS BUTTER STEAKHOUSE RUB           5.5 OZ
GROCERY 75579537551 0-7-55795-37551 KINDER'S CARNE ASADA                    5.9 OZ
GROCERY 75579537567 0-7-55795-37567 KINDERS SEASONING CARAMELIZED ONION BTR 6.2 OZ
GROCERY 75579537568 0-7-55795-37568 KINDERS SEASONING LEMON BTR GARLIC      5.6 OZ
GROCERY 75579537570 0-7-55795-37570 KINDER'S SEASONING PRIME STEAK          5 OZ
GROCERY 75579537535 0-7-55795-37535 KINDERS SEASONING RED JALAPENO GARLIC   4.3 OZ
GROCERY 75579537571 0-7-55795-37571 KINDER'S SEASONING RSTD GARLIC BRN BTR  6.1 OZ
GROCERY 75579537552 0-7-55795-37552 KINDER'S THE BBQ BLEND                  6.25 OZ
GROCERY 75579517501 0-7-55795-17501 KINDERS THE BLEND                       6.25 OZ
GROCERY 75579537550 0-7-55795-37550 KINDERS THE STEAK BLEND                 6.2 OZ
GROCERY 75579517502 0-7-55795-17502 KINDER'S WOODFIRED GARLIC RUB           6 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 3600054289 0-0-36000-54289 KLEENEX FAC TISSUE LOTN UPRT 4PK 60CT   4-60 CT
GROCERY 3600054305 0-0-36000-54305 KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE FLAT 4PK          4-160CT
GROCERY 3600054295 0-0-36000-54295 KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE LOTION FLAT BX 4PK 4-120CT
GROCERY 3600054308 0-0-36000-54308 KLEENEX ULT FAC TISSUE UPRT 4PK 60CT    4-60 CT
GROCERY 3600054316 0-0-36000-54316 KLEENEX ULTRA FACIAL TISSUE FLAT 4 PK   4-120CT
GROCERY 3800026996 0-0-38000-26996 KLLGG ORIGINAL MINI WHEATS CEREAL       29.5 OZ
GROCERY 3800030305 0-0-38000-30305 KLLGG POP-TARTS 3 FLAVORS               12 CT
GROCERY 3800022263 0-0-38000-22263 KLLGG POP-TARTS FROSTED BRWN SGR CNNMN  12 CT
GROCERY 3800022267 0-0-38000-22267 KLLGG POP-TARTS FROSTED CHOCOLATE FUDGE 12 CT
GROCERY 4119210336 0-0-41192-10336 KLLGG RAISIN BRAN CEREAL CRUNCH         24.5 OZ
GROCERY 3800035001 0-0-38000-35001 KLLGGS NUTRI GRAIN CEREAL BARS APL CINN 16 CT
GROCERY 3800035004 0-0-38000-35004 KLLGGS NUTRI GRAIN STRAWBERRY           16 CT
GROCERY 3800022277 0-0-38000-22277 KLLGGS POP-TARTS FROSTED CHERRY         12 CT
GROCERY 3800022283 0-0-38000-22283 KLLGGS POP-TARTS FROSTED SMORES         12 CT
GROCERY 3800022273 0-0-38000-22273 KLLGGS POP-TARTS FROSTED STRAWBERRY     12 CT
GROCERY 3800022253 0-0-38000-22253 KLLGGS POP-TARTS STRAWBERRY             12 CT
GROCERY 4119210474 0-0-41192-10474 KLLGGS RAISIN BRAN CEREAL               27.1 OZ
GROCERY 3800035055 0-0-38000-35055 KLLGGS RICE KRISPIE TREAT SNACK BAR     16 CT
GROCERY 2840075901 0-0-28400-75901 LAYS ALL DRESSED                        7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840019961 0-0-28400-19961 LAYS BARBECUE                           7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840019998 0-0-28400-19998 LAYS CHEDDAR & SOUR CREAM               7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020132 0-0-28400-20132 LAYS CHILI LIMON                        7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840019914 0-0-28400-19914 LAYS CLASSIC                            8 OZ
GROCERY 2840020128 0-0-28400-20128 LAYS DILL PICKLE                        7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020131 0-0-28400-20131 LAYS FLAMIN HOT                         7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020068 0-0-28400-20068 LAYS HONEY BARBECUE                     7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020059 0-0-28400-20059 LAYS LIGHTLY SALTED                     7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840063242 0-0-28400-63242 LAYS LIGHTLY SALTED BBQ                 7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020126 0-0-28400-20126 LAYS LIMON                              7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840076352 0-0-28400-76352 LAYS POPPABLES VEGGIE RANCH             5 OZ
GROCERY 2840076350 0-0-28400-76350 LAYS POPPABLES VEGGIE SEA SALT          5 OZ
GROCERY 2840020060 0-0-28400-20060 LAYS SALT & VINEGAR                     7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840019963 0-0-28400-19963 LAYS SOUR CREAM & ONION                 7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840073403 0-0-28400-73403 LAYS SWEET & SPICY HONEY                7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840020129 0-0-28400-20129 LAYS SWEET SOUTHERN HEAT BARBECUE       7.75 OZ
GROCERY 2840075056 0-0-28400-75056 LAYS VARIETY MIX                        18 CT
GROCERY 2840004349 0-0-28400-04349 LAYS WAVY BAR-B-QUE                     7.5 OZ
GROCERY 2840004380 0-0-28400-04380 LAYS WAVY ORIGINAL                      7.75 OZ
GROCERY 1200001276 0-0-12000-01276 LIPTON GREEN TEA                        12-16.9
GROCERY 1200001279 0-0-12000-01279 LIPTON GREEN TEA DIET                   12-16.9
GROCERY 1200001711 0-0-12000-01711 LIPTON GREEN TEA MIXED BERRY DIET       12-16.9
GROCERY 1200021333 0-0-12000-21333 LIPTON IMMUNE SUPPORT PINEAPPLE MANGO   12-16.9
GROCERY 1200021336 0-0-12000-21336 LIPTON IMMUNE SUPPORT PINEAPPLE MNG DIET 12-16.9
GROCERY 1200001270 0-0-12000-01270 LIPTON LEMON                            12-16.9
GROCERY 1200011224 0-0-12000-11224 LIPTON PEACH                            12-16.9
GROCERY 1200001700 0-0-12000-01700 LIPTON PEACH TEA DIET                   12-16.9
GROCERY 1200038780 0-0-12000-38780 LIPTON TEA LEMONADE                     12-16.9
GROCERY 1200002224 0-0-12000-02224 LIPTON WHITE TEA RASPBERRY              12-16.9
GROCERY 7500212016 0-0-75002-12016 LOCAL HIVE HONEY CLOVER RAW UNFILTERED  16 OZ
GROCERY 7500212024 0-0-75002-12024 LOCAL HIVE HONEY WILDFLOWER             16 OZ
GROCERY 7500220832 0-0-75002-20832 LOCAL HIVE NOR CAL HONEY                32 OZ
GROCERY 7500234016 0-0-75002-34016 LOCAL HIVE ORANGE BLOSSOM HONEY         16 OZ
GROCERY 7500221832 0-0-75002-21832 LOCAL HIVE WILDFLOWER HONEY             32 OZ
GROCERY 7500241017 0-0-75002-41017 LR RICE 100% RAW & UNFILTERED LOCAL     16 OZ
GROCERY 7920008373 0-0-79200-08373 LTO NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS BERRY PUNCH    8 OZ
GROCERY 4000000237 0-0-40000-00237 M&MS CANDIES MILK CHOCOLATE MINIS TUBE  1.08 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 4000057983 0-0-40000-57983 M&M'S CARAMEL STAND UP POUCH            9.05 OZ
GROCERY 4000000144 0-0-40000-00144 M&MS CHOC PEANUT BUTTER SINGLES         1.63 OZ
GROCERY 4000064221 0-0-40000-64221 M&M'S CHRY CHOC CUPCAKE SINGLES         1.5 OZ
GROCERY 4000056567 0-0-40000-56567 M&MS CLASSIC MIX STAND UP POUCH         8.3 OZ
GROCERY 4000058008 0-0-40000-58008 M&MS DK CHOC STAND UP POUCH PER BAG     9.4 OZ
GROCERY 4000061042 0-0-40000-61042 M&M'S HONEY ROASTED NUT SINGLES 1.74OZ  1.74 OZ
GROCERY 4000061047 0-0-40000-61047 M&MS HONEY ROASTED NUT SUP              9 OZ
GROCERY 4000061047 0-0-40000-61047 M&MS HONEY ROASTED NUT SUP              9 OZ
GROCERY 4000059284 0-0-40000-59284 M&MS MEGA PEANUT BUTTER SHARE SIZE      8.6 OZ
GROCERY 4000058096 0-0-40000-58096 M&M'S MILK CHOCOLATE CRUNCHY COOKIE SHAR 7.4 OZ
GROCERY 4000000031 0-0-40000-00031 M&MS MILK CHOCOLATE SINGLES             1.69 OZ
GROCERY 4000058016 0-0-40000-58016 M&MS MINIS MLK CHOC STAND UP POUCH PER  9.4 OZ
GROCERY 4000058892 0-0-40000-58892 M&MS MINIS PEANUT BUTTER STAND UP POUCH 8.6 OZ
GROCERY 4000057979 0-0-40000-57979 M&M'S MLK CHOC STAND UP PCH 10 OZ       10 OZ
GROCERY 4000060557 0-0-40000-60557 M&MS PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY SUP 8.6OZ    8.6 OZ
GROCERY 4000057981 0-0-40000-57981 M&MS PEANUT BUTTER STAND UP POUCH       9 OZ
GROCERY 4000000032 0-0-40000-00032 M&M'S PEANUT SINGLES                    1.74 OZ
GROCERY 4000057977 0-0-40000-57977 M&M'S PEANUT STAND UP POUCH             10.05 O
GROCERY 4000060553 0-0-40000-60553 M&MS PNT BTR AND JELLY SNGLS EACH       1.63 OZ
GROCERY 4000064211 0-0-40000-64211 M&MS PNT BTR CINN ROLL SINGLE           1.63 OZ
GROCERY 4000064202 0-0-40000-64202 M&MS WHTE CHOC LMN MERINGUE PIE SINGLES 1.35 OZ
GROCERY 1200001322 0-0-12000-01322 MANZANITA SOL                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 5210035188 0-0-52100-35188 MC GM BAJA CITRUS MARINADE              1 OZ
GROCERY 5210057410 0-0-52100-57410 MC GM MOJITO LIME MARINADE              1.06 OZ
GROCERY 5210003214 0-0-52100-03214 MC GM MRNDE BRZLN STEAKHOUSE            1.06 OZ
GROCERY 5210002579 0-0-52100-02579 MC GM ZESTY HERB MARINADE               1.06 OZ
GROCERY 5210000208 0-0-52100-00208 MC GRL CHICKEN MT ROSTED GARLIC HRB     2.75 OZ
GROCERY 5210005807 0-0-52100-05807 MCCORMICK PERFECT PINCH GREEN GODDESS   4.23 OZ
GROCERY 5210000696 0-0-52100-00696 MCRMCK BASIL LEAVES CRUSHED             .62 OZ
GROCERY 5210000698 0-0-52100-00698 MCRMCK BAY LEAVES                       .12 OZ
GROCERY 5210005231 0-0-52100-05231 MCRMCK BLACK PEPPER GROUND              3 OZ
GROCERY 5210001384 0-0-52100-01384 MCRMCK BOURBON MRNDE BRWN SGR GRILLMATES 1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210000428 0-0-52100-00428 MCRMCK CHILI POWDER                     2.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210094269 0-0-52100-94269 MCRMCK CHILI SEASONING 30% LESS SODIUM  1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210009110 0-0-52100-09110 MCRMCK CHILI SEASONING MIX HOT          1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210015520 0-0-52100-15520 MCRMCK CHILI SEASONING MIX MILD         1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210000438 0-0-52100-00438 MCRMCK CINNAMON GROUND                  2.37 OZ
GROCERY 5210007086 0-0-52100-07086 MCRMCK EXTRACT PURE VANILLA             1 FZ
GROCERY 5210007103 0-0-52100-07103 MCRMCK EXTRCT PURE VANILLA              2 FZ
GROCERY 5210000626 0-0-52100-00626 MCRMCK GARLIC POWDER                    3.12 OZ
GROCERY 5210007118 0-0-52100-07118 MCRMCK GARLIC POWDER                    5.37 OZ
GROCERY 5210003249 0-0-52100-03249 MCRMCK GM STEAK SSNG SMOKY MONTREAL     3.4 OZ
GROCERY 5210009860 0-0-52100-09860 MCRMCK GRAVY MIX BROWN                  .87 OZ
GROCERY 5210076249 0-0-52100-76249 MCRMCK GRAVY MIX BROWN 30% LESS SODIUM  .87 OZ
GROCERY 5210002768 0-0-52100-02768 MCRMCK GRILL MATES BROWN SUGAR BOURBON  3 OZ
GROCERY 5210005413 0-0-52100-05413 MCRMCK GRILL MATES GARLIC BUTTER SEAS   3.1 OZ
GROCERY 5210074862 0-0-52100-74862 MCRMCK GRILL MATES GRLC HRB & WINE MRNDE .87 OZ
GROCERY 5210005754 0-0-52100-05754 MCRMCK GRILL MATES PINEAPPLE TERIYAKI   3.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210005411 0-0-52100-05411 MCRMCK GRILL MATES SMASH BURGER SEASO   2.85 OZ
GROCERY 5210002315 0-0-52100-02315 MCRMCK GRILL MATES SSNG CHPTL RSTD GRLC 2.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210014260 0-0-52100-14260 MCRMCK GRILL MATES SSNG MESQUITE        2.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210005568 0-0-52100-05568 MCRMCK GRL MT CHILI GARLIC TRI TIP SEAS 2.37 OZ
GROCERY 5210076069 0-0-52100-76069 MCRMCK GRL MT MONTREAL STEAK            .71 OZ
GROCERY 5210002578 0-0-52100-02578 MCRMCK GRL MT MRNDE MIX MESQ            1.06 OZ
GROCERY 5210015848 0-0-52100-15848 MCRMCK GRL MT SEASONING BARBECUE        3 OZ
GROCERY 5210014259 0-0-52100-14259 MCRMCK GRL MT SSNG HAMBURGER            2.75 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 5210000246 0-0-52100-00246 MCRMCK GRL MT SSNG MONTREAL CHICKEN     2.75 OZ
GROCERY 5210000245 0-0-52100-00245 MCRMCK GRL MT SSNG MONTREAL STEAK       3.4 OZ
GROCERY 5210069313 0-0-52100-69313 MCRMCK GRL MT SSNG MONTREAL STEAK L/S   3.18 OZ
GROCERY 5210000150 0-0-52100-00150 MCRMCK GRL MT SSNG SPICY MONTREAL STEAK 3.12 OZ
GROCERY 5210000651 0-0-52100-00651 MCRMCK GROUND CUMIN                     1.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210003496 0-0-52100-03496 MCRMCK HOT TACO SEASONING MIX           1 OZ
GROCERY 5210003493 0-0-52100-03493 MCRMCK MILD TACO SEASONING MIX          1 OZ
GROCERY 5210003495 0-0-52100-03495 MCRMCK MILD TACO SSNG MX 30% LESS SODIUM 1 OZ
GROCERY 5210000256 0-0-52100-00256 MCRMCK NUTMEG GROUND                    1.1 OZ
GROCERY 5210000716 0-0-52100-00716 MCRMCK OREGANO LEAVES                   .75 OZ
GROCERY 5210003491 0-0-52100-03491 MCRMCK ORIGINAL TACO SEASONING MIX      1 OZ
GROCERY 5210000448 0-0-52100-00448 MCRMCK PAPRIKA                          2.12 OZ
GROCERY 5210000738 0-0-52100-00738 MCRMCK PARSLEY FLAKES                   .25 OZ
GROCERY 5210002992 0-0-52100-02992 MCRMCK PEPPER BLACK GROUND              1.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210003010 0-0-52100-03010 MCRMCK PEPPER BLACK GROUND              6 OZ
GROCERY 5210003819 0-0-52100-03819 MCRMCK PEPPER BLACK GROUND              6 OZ
GROCERY 5210004969 0-0-52100-04969 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH CAJUN              5 OZ
GROCERY 5210004968 0-0-52100-04968 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH HOT CHICKEN        5 OZ
GROCERY 5210004973 0-0-52100-04973 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH ITALIAN            1.31 OZ
GROCERY 5210004970 0-0-52100-04970 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH LEMON PEPPER       5.75 OZ
GROCERY 5210004974 0-0-52100-04974 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH SALAD SUPREME      4.34 OZ
GROCERY 5210005808 0-0-52100-05808 MCRMCK PERFECT PINCH SPICY ITALIAN      3.88 OZ
GROCERY 5210000647 0-0-52100-00647 MCRMCK POWDER ONION                     2.62 OZ
GROCERY 5210000676 0-0-52100-00676 MCRMCK RED PEPPER CRUSHED               1.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210000593 0-0-52100-00593 MCRMCK SALT GARLIC                      5.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210045150 0-0-52100-45150 MCRMCK SEASONING MIX CHEESY TACO        1.12 OZ
GROCERY 5210009150 0-0-52100-09150 MCRMCK SEASONING MIX CHILI              1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210076067 0-0-52100-76067 MCRMCK SEASONING TACO CHKN              1 OZ
GROCERY 5210057411 0-0-52100-57411 MCRMCK SSNG GRILL MATES SMOKEHOUSE MAPLE 3.5 OZ
GROCERY 5210001744 0-0-52100-01744 MCRMCK SSNG MX DRY CHILI MLD LSS SODIUM 1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210003494 0-0-52100-03494 MCRMCK TACO SSNG MIX 30% LESS SODIUM    1 OZ
GROCERY 5210010779 0-0-52100-10779 MCRMCK TEX MEX CHILI                    1.25 OZ
GROCERY 5210000261 0-0-52100-00261 MCRMCK TURMERIC GROUND                  .95 OZ
GROCERY 5210007106 0-0-52100-07106 MCRMCK VANILLA EXTRACT                  4 FZ
GROCERY 5210000780 0-0-52100-00780 MCRMCK WHITE CHICKEN CHILI SEASONING MIX 1.25 OZ
GROCERY 81567702206 0-8-15677-02206 MIKES MIGHTY GOOD ORG SOUP CUP CHKN RMN 1.6 OZ
GROCERY 81567702209 0-8-15677-02209 MIKES MIGHTY GOOD ORG SOUP CUP SPCY BEEF 1.8 OZ
GROCERY 4000042206 0-0-40000-42206 MILKY WAY SINGLES                       1.84 OZ
GROCERY 2500005819 0-0-25000-05819 MINUTE MAID FRUIT PUNCH                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 2500005838 0-0-25000-05838 MINUTE MAID LEMONADE                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 2500012115 0-0-25000-12115 MINUTE MAID LEMONADE ZERO SUGAR         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7373100419 0-0-73731-00419 MISSION BURRITO FLOUR                   20 OZ
GROCERY 7373107109 0-0-73731-07109 MISSION CARB BALANCE FLOUR              12 OZ
GROCERY 7373107162 0-0-73731-07162 MISSION CARB BALANCE SPINACH HERB       12 OZ
GROCERY 7373110132 0-0-73731-10132 MISSION CARB BALANCE TOMATO BASIL       12 OZ
GROCERY 7373100121 0-0-73731-00121 MISSION CARB BALANCE WHOLE WHEAT        12 OZ
GROCERY 7373108700 0-0-73731-08700 MISSION CHICHARRONES                    4 OZ
GROCERY 7373108701 0-0-73731-08701 MISSION CHICHARRONES PICANTE            4 OZ
GROCERY 7373100830 0-0-73731-00830 MISSION FAJITA FLOUR                    23 OZ
GROCERY 7373100415 0-0-73731-00415 MISSION SOFT TACO FLOUR                 17.5 OZ
GROCERY 7373106200 0-0-73731-06200 MISSION SUPER SIZE WHITE CORN           10.84OZ
GROCERY 7373106500 0-0-73731-06500 MISSION SUPER SIZE YELLOW CORN          10.84OZ
GROCERY 7373108204 0-0-73731-08204 MISSION TORTILLA CHIPS                  18 OZ
GROCERY 7373108309 0-0-73731-08309 MISSION TORTILLA CHIPS ROUNDS           18 OZ
GROCERY 7373108105 0-0-73731-08105 MISSION TORTILLA CHIPS STRIPS           18 OZ
GROCERY 7373106002 0-0-73731-06002 MISSION WHITE CORN                      25 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 7373106300 0-0-73731-06300 MISSION YELLOW CORN                     25 OZ
GROCERY 7373107195 0-0-73731-07195 MISSION ZERO ORIGINAL                   8 CT
GROCERY 7373107197 0-0-73731-07197 MISSION ZERO SPINACH                    8 CT
GROCERY 4900056106 0-0-49000-56106 MR PIBB                                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900056112 0-0-49000-56112 MR PIBB ZERO SUGAR                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200080996 0-0-12000-80996 MTN DEW                                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200013032 0-0-12000-13032 MTN DEW BAJA BLAST                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200018340 0-0-12000-18340 MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR           12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024077 0-0-12000-24077 MTN DEW BAJA CABO CITRUS                12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024074 0-0-12000-24074 MTN DEW BAJA CABO CITRUS ZERO SUGAR     12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200023083 0-0-12000-23083 MTN DEW BAJA LAGUNA LEMONADE            12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200022332 0-0-12000-22332 MTN DEW BAJA PASSIONFRUIT PUNCH         12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200023086 0-0-12000-23086 MTN DEW BAJA POINT BREAK PUNCH          12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200080998 0-0-12000-80998 MTN DEW CODE RED                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200080997 0-0-12000-80997 MTN DEW DIET                            12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200023135 0-0-12000-23135 MTN DEW FREEDOM FUSION                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024023 0-0-12000-24023 MTN DEW GAME FUEL CITRUS BLACKBERRY     12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200001086 0-0-12000-01086 MTN DEW GAME FUEL CITRUS CHERRY         12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200001413 0-0-12000-01413 MTN DEW GAME FUEL MYSTIC PUNCH          12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200018367 0-0-12000-18367 MTN DEW LIBERTY CHILL                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200020497 0-0-12000-20497 MTN DEW MAJOR MELON                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200020507 0-0-12000-20507 MTN DEW MAJOR MELON ZERO SUGAR          12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200003245 0-0-12000-03245 MTN DEW REAL SUGAR                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200021172 0-0-12000-21172 MTN DEW SPARK                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200021181 0-0-12000-21181 MTN DEW SPARK ZERO SUGAR                12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200023132 0-0-12000-23132 MTN DEW STAR SPANGLED SPLASH            12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200022305 0-0-12000-22305 MTN DEW SUMMER FREEZE                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200022309 0-0-12000-22309 MTN DEW SUMMER FREEZE ZERO SUGAR        12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200025016 0-0-12000-25016 MTN DEW TROLLI CHERRY LEMON ZERO SUGAR  12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200002865 0-0-12000-02865 MTN DEW VOLTAGE                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200019144 0-0-12000-19144 MTN DEW ZERO SUGAR                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200081000 0-0-12000-81000 MUG ROOT BEER                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200081007 0-0-12000-81007 MUG ROOT BEER ZERO SUGAR                12-12FZ
GROCERY 4142004854 0-0-41420-04854 NERDS CLUSTERS DOY                      8 OZ
GROCERY 4142004854 0-0-41420-04854 NERDS CLUSTERS DOY                      8 OZ
GROCERY 4142004854 0-0-41420-04854 NERDS CLUSTERS DOY                      8 OZ
GROCERY 7920004905 0-0-79200-04905 NERDS CLUSTERS SHAREPACK                3 OZ
GROCERY 7920006067 0-0-79200-06067 NERDS GUMMY CLSTR VERY BRY 5 OUNCE      5 OZ
GROCERY 7920006068 0-0-79200-06068 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTER VERY BERRY 8 OUNCE S 8 OZ
GROCERY 7920006068 0-0-79200-06068 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTER VERY BERRY 8 OUNCE S 8 OZ
GROCERY 7920006068 0-0-79200-06068 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTER VERY BERRY 8 OUNCE S 8 OZ
GROCERY 7920004906 0-0-79200-04906 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS                    5 OZ
GROCERY 7920008529 0-0-79200-08529 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS JUICY STRWBRY PNCH 4.5 OZ
GROCERY 7920008539 0-0-79200-08539 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS JUICY STRWBRY PNCH 7.15 OZ
GROCERY 7920006069 0-0-79200-06069 NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS VERY BERRY 3OZ     3 OZ
GROCERY 4400008283 0-0-44000-08283 NUTTER BUTTER SNAK SAKS                 8 OZ
GROCERY 7989316239 0-0-79893-16239 O ORGNC APPLE SAUCE UNSWTD POUCH FMLY PK 20-3.17
GROCERY 7989329811 0-0-79893-29811 O ORGNC RICE BOWL WHITE FAMILY PACK     4-7.4OZ
GROCERY 4400001592 0-0-44000-01592 OREO MINI                               8 OZ
GROCERY 4400003431 0-0-44000-03431 OREO MINI GOLDEN SNACK SAK              8 OZ
GROCERY 4900055584 0-0-49000-55584 PEACE TEA CADDY SHACK                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900055586 0-0-49000-55586 PEACE TEA JUST PEACHY                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900055765 0-0-49000-55765 PEACE TEA RAZZLEBERRY                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 1410005472 0-0-14100-05472 PEP FARM GOLDFISH BAKED CHEDDAR         27.3 OZ
GROCERY 1410005470 0-0-14100-05470 PEP FARM GOLDFISH BLASTED XTRA CHEDDAR  27.3 OZ
GROCERY 1410005467 0-0-14100-05467 PEP FARM GOLDFISH CHEDDAR               27.3 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 1410005471 0-0-14100-05471 PEP FARM GOLDFISH CHEDDAR DISNEY        27.3 OZ
GROCERY 1410005468 0-0-14100-05468 PEP FARM GOLDFISH COLORS                27.3 OZ
GROCERY 1200080994 0-0-12000-80994 PEPSI                                   12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200081002 0-0-12000-81002 PEPSI CAFFEINE FREE                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200017209 0-0-12000-17209 PEPSI CAFFEINE FREE DIET                12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200017186 0-0-12000-17186 PEPSI DIET                              12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200018279 0-0-12000-18279 PEPSI LIME                              12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200018199 0-0-12000-18199 PEPSI MANGO                             12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200023104 0-0-12000-23104 PEPSI PEACH                             12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200003068 0-0-12000-03068 PEPSI SODA SHOP                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200080999 0-0-12000-80999 PEPSI WILD CHERRY                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024082 0-0-12000-24082 PEPSI WILD CHERRY & CREAM               12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024058 0-0-12000-24058 PEPSI WILD CHERRY & CREAM ZERO SUGAR    12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200017234 0-0-12000-17234 PEPSI WILD CHERRY DIET                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200017077 0-0-12000-17077 PEPSI WILD CHERRY ZERO SUGAR            12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200001879 0-0-12000-01879 PEPSI ZERO SUGAR                        12-12FZ
GROCERY 2900001002 0-0-29000-01002 PLANTERS PEANUTS COCKTAIL LIGHTLY SALTED 16 OZ
GROCERY 2900007210 0-0-29000-07210 PLANTERS PEANUTS COCKTAIL SALTED        16 OZ
GROCERY 2900007650 0-0-29000-07650 PLANTERS PEANUTS DR LIGHTLY SALTED      16 OZ
GROCERY 2900007325 0-0-29000-07325 PLANTERS PEANUTS DR SALTED              16 OZ
GROCERY 2900007324 0-0-29000-07324 PLANTERS PEANUTS DR UNSALTED            16 OZ
GROCERY 2900007345 0-0-29000-07345 PLANTERS PEANUTS HONEY ROASTED          16 OZ
GROCERY 88491235916 0-8-84912-35916 POST ALMOND HONEY BUNCHES OF OATS       12 OZ
GROCERY 88491212951 0-8-84912-12951 POST CEREAL COCOA PEBBLES               11 OZ
GROCERY 88491212971 0-8-84912-12971 POST CEREAL FRUITY PEBBLES              11 OZ
GROCERY 88491248176 0-8-84912-48176 POST CEREAL HONEYCOMB                   10 OZ
GROCERY 88491244963 0-8-84912-44963 POST CEREAL OREO PUFFS                  10 OZ
GROCERY 88491200672 0-8-84912-00672 POST FRUITY PEBBLES WITH MARSHMALLOW    11 OZ
GROCERY 88491235948 0-8-84912-35948 POST HBO STRAWBERRY                     11 OZ
GROCERY 88491235942 0-8-84912-35942 POST HONEY BUNCHES OF OATS MAPLE PECAN  12 OZ
GROCERY 88491228433 0-8-84912-28433 POST HONEY OHS                          14 OZ
GROCERY 88491235915 0-8-84912-35915 POST HONEY ROASTED HONEY BUNCHES OF OATS 12 OZ
GROCERY 88491237811 0-8-84912-37811 POST RAISIN BRAN                        16.6 OZ
GROCERY 3800018203 0-0-38000-18203 PRINGLES ON THE GO VARIETY PACK         10 CT
GROCERY 3800084577 0-0-38000-84577 PRINGLES SNACK STACKS                   12 CT
GROCERY 3800084578 0-0-38000-84578 PRINGLES SNACK STACKS SOUR CREAM & ONION 12 CT
GROCERY 4119691502 0-0-41196-91502 PROGRESSO CHICKEN & HERB DUMPLING TRAD  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691183 0-0-41196-91183 PROGRESSO CHICKEN NOODLE TRAD 99% FF    19 OZ
GROCERY 4119645893 0-0-41196-45893 PROGRESSO HH BLK BEAN & VEG SW STYL     18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119674074 0-0-41196-74074 PROGRESSO HH RTS SOUP CHKN WILD RICE    18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119641942 0-0-41196-41942 PROGRESSO HH RTS SOUP CRMY TOM          19 OZ
GROCERY 4119680548 0-0-41196-80548 PROGRESSO HH SOUP CHKN ROASTED NOODLE   18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119680546 0-0-41196-80546 PROGRESSO HH SOUP MINESTRONE            19 OZ
GROCERY 4119610163 0-0-41196-10163 PROGRESSO LIGHT SOUP CRMY CHCKN NOODLE  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119645281 0-0-41196-45281 PROGRESSO LT CLAM CHOWDER NEW ENGLAND   18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119640481 0-0-41196-40481 PROGRESSO LT SOUP BEEF POT ROAST        18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119640482 0-0-41196-40482 PROGRESSO LT SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE        18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613632 0-0-41196-13632 PROGRESSO PROTEIN BROC CHSE BROWN RICE  18 OZ
GROCERY 4119613305 0-0-41196-13305 PROGRESSO PROTEIN CHICKPEA & NOODLE SOUP 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613633 0-0-41196-13633 PROGRESSO PROTEIN HEARTY GRAIN VEG SOUP 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119613307 0-0-41196-13307 PROGRESSO PROTEIN ITAL STYL BN AND PSTA 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613306 0-0-41196-13306 PROGRESSO PROTEIN MDTRNEAN STYLE LENTIL 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119613301 0-0-41196-13301 PROGRESSO PROTEIN SOUTHWEST STYLE BLACK 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119645384 0-0-41196-45384 PROGRESSO RCH & HEARTY SOUP CHKN POT PIE 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691416 0-0-41196-91416 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY CHKN CORN CHOWDER  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119612993 0-0-41196-12993 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY ITAL POT           18.5 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 4119611064 0-0-41196-11064 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY LASAGNA STYL SOUP  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119641076 0-0-41196-41076 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY LOADED POT W/ BACON 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613309 0-0-41196-13309 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY RIGATI & MTBL      18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691408 0-0-41196-91408 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY SOUP BF BARLEY VEG 18.6 OZ
GROCERY 4119691401 0-0-41196-91401 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY SOUP CHKN & NOODLE 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691415 0-0-41196-91415 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY SOUP NE CLAM CHWDR 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691403 0-0-41196-91403 PROGRESSO RCH & HRTY SOUP POT RST W/VEG 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613648 0-0-41196-13648 PROGRESSO REDUCED SODIUM NEW ENGLAND    18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119611185 0-0-41196-11185 PROGRESSO RICH & HEARTY BROCCOLI CHEESE 18 OZ
GROCERY 4119612991 0-0-41196-12991 PROGRESSO RICH & HEARTY CREAMY CHICKEN  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613308 0-0-41196-13308 PROGRESSO RICH & HEARTY CREAMY CHICKEN & 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119611186 0-0-41196-11186 PROGRESSO RICH & HEARTY THREE CHEESE    18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119613649 0-0-41196-13649 PROGRESSO RS CHICKEN CORN CHOWDER SOUP  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119601111 0-0-41196-01111 PROGRESSO RTS CLAM CHWDR MANHATTAN TRAD 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601032 0-0-41196-01032 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CHICKARINA TRAD      19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691064 0-0-41196-91064 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CHICKEN BARLEY TRAD  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119601088 0-0-41196-01088 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE TRAD  19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601000 0-0-41196-01000 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CHICKEN RICE TRAD    19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691036 0-0-41196-91036 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CHICKEN WLD RICE TRAD 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601112 0-0-41196-01112 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CLAM CHOWDER TRAD NE 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691157 0-0-41196-91157 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP CLSC CREAMY MUSHROOM 18 OZ
GROCERY 4119691093 0-0-41196-91093 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP FRENCH ONION         18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691116 0-0-41196-91116 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP HEARTY CHICKEN TRAD  19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601121 0-0-41196-01121 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP HOMESTYLE CHKN TRAD  19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601022 0-0-41196-01022 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP LENTIL               19 OZ
GROCERY 4119640483 0-0-41196-40483 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP LT SANTA FE STYL CHKN 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119601012 0-0-41196-01012 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP MINESTRONE           19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601051 0-0-41196-01051 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP SPLIT PEA            19 OZ
GROCERY 4119601095 0-0-41196-01095 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP SPLIT PEA W/HAM TRAD 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691094 0-0-41196-91094 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP TRAD BEEF BARLEY     19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691113 0-0-41196-91113 PROGRESSO RTS SOUP VEGETABLE            19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691075 0-0-41196-91075 PROGRESSO SOUP BEEF & VEGETABLE TRAD    18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691418 0-0-41196-91418 PROGRESSO SOUP CHKN & SAUSAGE GUMBO TRAD 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691068 0-0-41196-91068 PROGRESSO SOUP HEARTY TOMATO            19 OZ
GROCERY 4119691505 0-0-41196-91505 PROGRESSO SOUP ITAL STYLE WEDDING TRAD  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691181 0-0-41196-91181 PROGRESSO SOUP LENTIL W/RSTD VEGETABLES 19 OZ
GROCERY 4119644082 0-0-41196-44082 PROGRESSO SOUP LIGHT CHKN POT PIE STYLE 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119612326 0-0-41196-12326 PROGRESSO SOUP SPCY CHCKN NOODLE W/JLPNO 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119601013 0-0-41196-01013 PROGRESSO SOUP TOMATO BASIL             19 OZ
GROCERY 4119647603 0-0-41196-47603 PROGRESSO SOUP TRADITIONAL CHKN TORTILLA 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691074 0-0-41196-91074 PROGRESSO SOUP VEG W/BARLEY             19 OZ
GROCERY 4119646055 0-0-41196-46055 PROGRESSO TRAD CREAMY TOMATO WITH PENNE 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119610187 0-0-41196-10187 PROGRESSO TRAD SOUP CHS TORT GRDN VGTBL 18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119610185 0-0-41196-10185 PROGRESSO TRADITIONAL SOUP BROC CHS     18 OZ
GROCERY 4119610162 0-0-41196-10162 PROGRESSO TRADITIONAL SOUP CRMY CHCKN   18.5 OZ
GROCERY 4119691507 0-0-41196-91507 PROGRESSO VEG CLASSICS SOUP GARDEN VEG  18.5 OZ
GROCERY 9800010046 0-0-98000-10046 PURE LEAF BLACKBERRY                    6-16.9F
GROCERY 1200018164 0-0-12000-18164 PURE LEAF EXTRA SWEET                   6-16.9
GROCERY 1200020654 0-0-12000-20654 PURE LEAF GREEN TEA                     6-16.9F
GROCERY 1200018167 0-0-12000-18167 PURE LEAF LEMON                         6-16.9
GROCERY 1200018170 0-0-12000-18170 PURE LEAF RASPBERRY                     6-16.9
GROCERY 1200021354 0-0-12000-21354 PURE LEAF SUBTLY SWEET                  6-16.9F
GROCERY 1200021357 0-0-12000-21357 PURE LEAF SUBTLY SWEET PEACH            6-16.9
GROCERY 1200018161 0-0-12000-18161 PURE LEAF SWEET TEA                     6-16.9
GROCERY 9800010038 0-0-98000-10038 PURE LEAF SWEET TEA ZERO SUGAR          6-16.9F
GROCERY 1200018172 0-0-12000-18172 PURE LEAF UNSWEETENED                   6-16.9



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 3000016918 0-0-30000-16918 QUAKER CORN CAKES BUTTER                4.47 OZ
GROCERY 3000016910 0-0-30000-16910 QUAKER CORN CAKES CARAMEL CORN          6.56 OZ
GROCERY 3000056828 0-0-30000-56828 QUAKER INST OATML FRUIT & CREAM VARIETY 8 CT
GROCERY 3000056729 0-0-30000-56729 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL APPLE CINNAMON   8 CT
GROCERY 3000056860 0-0-30000-56860 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL LOW SUGAR VARIETY 8 CT
GROCERY 3000056728 0-0-30000-56728 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL MAPLE BROWN SUGAR 8 CT
GROCERY 3000057050 0-0-30000-57050 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL PEACHES & CREAM  8 CT
GROCERY 3000056734 0-0-30000-56734 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL RAISIN DATE WALNU 8 CT
GROCERY 3000056731 0-0-30000-56731 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL REGULAR          10 CT
GROCERY 3000057051 0-0-30000-57051 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL STRWBRS & CREAM  8 CT
GROCERY 3000056849 0-0-30000-56849 QUAKER INSTANT OATMEAL VARIETY          8 CT
GROCERY 3000056855 0-0-30000-56855 QUAKER INSTNT OTML MAPLE BROWN SUGAR LS 8 CT
GROCERY 3000001040 0-0-30000-01040 QUAKER OATMEAL HOT CEREAL OLD FASHIONED 42 OZ
GROCERY 3000001200 0-0-30000-01200 QUAKER OATMEAL HOT CEREAL QUICK OATS    42 OZ
GROCERY 3000026291 0-0-30000-26291 QUAKER OATML BWN SUG DINOSAUR EGGS      8 CT
GROCERY 3000016900 0-0-30000-16900 QUAKER RICE CAKES APPLE CINNAMON        6.53 OZ
GROCERY 3000058027 0-0-30000-58027 QUAKER RICE CAKES CARAMEL CHOCOLATE     6.56 OZ
GROCERY 3000016947 0-0-30000-16947 QUAKER RICE CAKES CHOCOLATE CRUNCH      7.23 OZ
GROCERY 3000056958 0-0-30000-56958 QUAKER RICE CAKES EVERYTHING            5.9 OZ
GROCERY 3000016901 0-0-30000-16901 QUAKER RICE CAKES LIGHTLY SALTED        4.47 OZ
GROCERY 3000016902 0-0-30000-16902 QUAKER RICE CAKES PLAIN                 4.47 OZ
GROCERY 3000056252 0-0-30000-56252 QUAKER RICE CAKES TOMATO BASIL          6.1 OZ
GROCERY 3000016909 0-0-30000-16909 QUAKER RICE CAKES WHITE CHEDDAR         5.50 OZ
GROCERY 7800000337 0-0-78000-00337 RC COLA                                 2 LT
GROCERY 7800004116 0-0-78000-04116 RC COLA                                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 61126981899 0-6-11269-81899 RED BULL                                12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900270 0-6-11269-00270 RED BULL 2025 SUMMER EDITION            12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900130 0-6-11269-00130 RED BULL AMBER EDITION STRWBERRY APRICOT 12 FZ
GROCERY 61126918246 0-6-11269-18246 RED BULL BLUE EDITION                   12 FZ
GROCERY 61126932121 0-6-11269-32121 RED BULL COCONUT EDITION                12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900286 0-6-11269-00286 RED BULL FUJI APPLE GINGER              12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900192 0-6-11269-00192 RED BULL GREEN EDITION CURUBA ELDERFLOWR 12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900101 0-6-11269-00101 RED BULL GREEN EDITION DRAGON FRUIT     12 FZ
GROCERY 61126921245 0-6-11269-21245 RED BULL GREEN EDITION DRAGON FRUIT     12 FZ
GROCERY 61126920643 0-6-11269-20643 RED BULL ORANGE EDITION                 12 FZ
GROCERY 61126928310 0-6-11269-28310 RED BULL PEACH EDITION                  12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900312 0-6-11269-00312 RED BULL PINK WILD BERRIES              12 FZ
GROCERY 61126933282 0-6-11269-33282 RED BULL RED EDITION WATERMELON         12 FZ
GROCERY 61126917452 0-6-11269-17452 RED BULL RED EDITION WATERMELON         12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900164 0-6-11269-00164 RED BULL SEA BLUE JUNEBERRY             12 FZ
GROCERY 61126900184 0-6-11269-00184 RED BULL WINTER ED VANILLA BERRY        12 FZ
GROCERY 61126911357 0-6-11269-11357 RED BULL YELLOW EDITION                 12 FZ
GROCERY 81809400577 0-8-18094-00577 ROCKSTAR                                16 FZ
GROCERY 1200024062 0-0-12000-24062 ROCKSTAR BOOM PINA COLADA               16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400588 0-8-18094-00588 ROCKSTAR BOOM WHIPPED ORANGE            16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400589 0-8-18094-00589 ROCKSTAR BOOM WHIPPED STRAWBERRY        16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400587 0-8-18094-00587 ROCKSTAR FREEZE LIME                    16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400590 0-8-18094-00590 ROCKSTAR HARDCORE APPLE                 16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400586 0-8-18094-00586 ROCKSTAR ISLAND FRUIT ORGANIC           16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400858 0-8-18094-00858 ROCKSTAR OG                             16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400860 0-8-18094-00860 ROCKSTAR OG SUGAR FREE                  16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400574 0-8-18094-00574 ROCKSTAR PUNCHED                        16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400828 0-8-18094-00828 ROCKSTAR PUNCHED BERRY SANGRIA          16 FZ
GROCERY 1200024060 0-0-12000-24060 ROCKSTAR PUNCHED PINEAPPLE              16 FZ
GROCERY 1200022092 0-0-12000-22092 ROCKSTAR PUNCHED STRAWBERRY PEACH       16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400971 0-8-18094-00971 ROCKSTAR PUNCHED WATERMELON             16 FZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 81809400585 0-8-18094-00585 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO GRAPE                16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400495 0-8-18094-00495 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO LIME CUCUMBER        16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400582 0-8-18094-00582 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO MANDARIN ORANGE      16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400581 0-8-18094-00581 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO PUNCH                16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400580 0-8-18094-00580 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO SILVER ICE           16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400998 0-8-18094-00998 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO STRAWBERRY PEACH     16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400583 0-8-18094-00583 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO TANGERINE            16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400497 0-8-18094-00497 ROCKSTAR PURE ZERO WATERMELON KIWI      16 FZ
GROCERY 1200023043 0-0-12000-23043 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY BERRYADE              16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400875 0-8-18094-00875 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY COCONUT PINEAPPLE     16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400578 0-8-18094-00578 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY LEMONADE              16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400579 0-8-18094-00579 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY ORANGE                16 FZ
GROCERY 1200023041 0-0-12000-23041 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE    16 FZ
GROCERY 1200022186 0-0-12000-22186 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE   16 FZ
GROCERY 1200023071 0-0-12000-23071 ROCKSTAR RECOVERY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE   16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400575 0-8-18094-00575 ROCKSTAR SUGAR FREE                     16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400592 0-8-18094-00592 ROCKSTAR XDURANCE KIWI STRAWBERRY       16 FZ
GROCERY 81809400576 0-8-18094-00576 ROCKSTAR ZERO                           16 FZ
GROCERY 2113031008 0-0-21130-31008 S SEL 100% JUICE APPLE                  64 FZ
GROCERY 2113031001 0-0-21130-31001 S SEL APPLE CIDER                       64 FZ
GROCERY 2113032114 0-0-21130-32114 S SEL APRICOT HALVES 100% JUICE         15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032117 0-0-21130-32117 S SEL APRICOT HALVES HEAVY SYRUP        15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113034121 0-0-21130-34121 S SEL BEANS WHITE                       15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034117 0-0-21130-34117 S SEL BLACK BEANS                       15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034016 0-0-21130-34016 S SEL BLACK BEANS LOW SODIUM            15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034123 0-0-21130-34123 S SEL BLACK BEANS SEASONED              15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034122 0-0-21130-34122 S SEL CANNELLINI BEANS                  15.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113031705 0-0-21130-31705 S SEL CASHEWS WHOLE ROASTED & SALTED    33 OZ
GROCERY 2113034106 0-0-21130-34106 S SEL CHILI BEANS IN SAUCE              15 OZ
GROCERY 2113036202 0-0-21130-36202 S SEL COFFEE PODS BREAKFAST BLEND       100 CT
GROCERY 2113037008 0-0-21130-37008 S SEL COND SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE          10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037160 0-0-21130-37160 S SEL COND SOUP CREAM CHICKEN HEALTHY   10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037161 0-0-21130-37161 S SEL COND SOUP CREAM MUSHROON HEALTHY  10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037012 0-0-21130-37012 S SEL COND SOUP CREAM OF CHICKEN        10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037004 0-0-21130-37004 S SEL COND SOUP CREAM OF MUSHROOM       10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037030 0-0-21130-37030 S SEL COND SOUP TOMATO                  10.75OZ
GROCERY 2113033523 0-0-21130-33523 S SEL CORN BI COLOR WHOLE KERNAL        15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113033321 0-0-21130-33321 S SEL CORN CREAM STYLE                  14.75OZ
GROCERY 2113033520 0-0-21130-33520 S SEL CORN WHITE WHOLE KERNEL           15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113033322 0-0-21130-33322 S SEL CORN WHOLE KERNEL                 15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113033516 0-0-21130-33516 S SEL CORN WHOLE KERNEL CRISP SWEET     15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113033324 0-0-21130-33324 S SEL CORN WHOLE KERNEL NO SALT         15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032621 0-0-21130-32621 S SEL FRUIT COCKTAIL EXTRA LIGHT SYRUP  15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032316 0-0-21130-32316 S SEL FRUIT COCKTAIL HEAVY SYRUP        15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032318 0-0-21130-32318 S SEL FRUIT COCKTAIL LITE PEAR JUICE    15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033541 0-0-21130-33541 S SEL FRUIT COCKTAIL W/SPLENDA          14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113017382 0-0-21130-17382 S SEL FRUIT CUP CHERRY MIX FRUIT FMLY PK 12-4 OZ
GROCERY 2113017383 0-0-21130-17383 S SEL FRUIT CUP MANDARIN ORANGE FMLY PK 12-4 OZ
GROCERY 2113018814 0-0-21130-18814 S SEL FRUIT SNACKS DINOS MXD FRUIT FAMPK 40 CT
GROCERY 2113016029 0-0-21130-16029 S SEL FRUIT SNACKS MIXED FRUIT FAMILY PK 40 CT
GROCERY 2113034105 0-0-21130-34105 S SEL GARBANZO BEANS                    15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033505 0-0-21130-33505 S SEL GREEN PEAS NO SALT                15 OZ
GROCERY 2113029478 0-0-21130-29478 S SEL JERKY BEEF ORIGINAL FAMILY SIZE   8 OZ
GROCERY 2113029477 0-0-21130-29477 S SEL JERKY BEEF TERIYAKI FAMILY SIZE   8 OZ
GROCERY 2113031380 0-0-21130-31380 S SEL JUICE APPLE LIGHT                 64 FZ
GROCERY 2113013682 0-0-21130-13682 S SEL JUICE COCKTAIL CRANBERRY DIET     64 FZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 2113013683 0-0-21130-13683 S SEL JUICE COCKTAIL CRANBERRY POM DIET 64 FZ
GROCERY 2113016492 0-0-21130-16492 S SEL JUICE COCKTAIL WHT CRANBERRY PEACH 64 FZ
GROCERY 2113031321 0-0-21130-31321 S SEL JUICE CRANBERRY APPLE COCKTAIL    64 FZ
GROCERY 2113031309 0-0-21130-31309 S SEL JUICE CRANBERRY COCKTAIL          64 FZ
GROCERY 2113031323 0-0-21130-31323 S SEL JUICE CRANBERRY GRAPE COCKTAIL    64 FZ
GROCERY 2113031319 0-0-21130-31319 S SEL JUICE CRANBERRY RASPBERRY COCKTAIL 64 FZ
GROCERY 2113034100 0-0-21130-34100 S SEL KIDNEY BEANS DARK RED             15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034014 0-0-21130-34014 S SEL KIDNEY BEANS LOW SODIUM RED       15 OZ
GROCERY 2113047732 0-0-21130-47732 S SEL MAYONNAISE                        30 FZ
GROCERY 2113047741 0-0-21130-47741 S SEL MAYONNAISE LIGHT                  30 FZ
GROCERY 2113031706 0-0-21130-31706 S SEL MIX NUTS DELUXE RSTD & SLTD       34 OZ
GROCERY 2113032328 0-0-21130-32328 S SEL MIXED FRUIT TRIPLE CHERRY LT SYRUP 15 OZ
GROCERY 2113051270 0-0-21130-51270 S SEL OLIVE OIL EXTRA LIGHT             16.9 FZ
GROCERY 2113051267 0-0-21130-51267 S SEL OLIVE OIL EXTRA VIRGIN            16.9 FZ
GROCERY 2113051261 0-0-21130-51261 S SEL OLIVE OIL PURE                    16.9 FZ
GROCERY 2113050628 0-0-21130-50628 S SEL PASTA ANGEL HAIR                  16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050504 0-0-21130-50504 S SEL PASTA ELBOW MACARONI              16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050633 0-0-21130-50633 S SEL PASTA FARFALLE                    12 OZ
GROCERY 2113050659 0-0-21130-50659 S SEL PASTA FETTUCCINE                  16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050641 0-0-21130-50641 S SEL PASTA LINGUINE                    16 OZ
GROCERY 2113040518 0-0-21130-40518 S SEL PASTA MACARONI ELBOW LARGE        16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050508 0-0-21130-50508 S SEL PASTA MACARONI SALAD              16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050550 0-0-21130-50550 S SEL PASTA MOSTACCIOLI                 16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050632 0-0-21130-50632 S SEL PASTA PENNE RIGATE                16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050640 0-0-21130-50640 S SEL PASTA RAINBOW ROTINI              12 OZ
GROCERY 2113050638 0-0-21130-50638 S SEL PASTA RIGATONI                    16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050684 0-0-21130-50684 S SEL PASTA ROTINI                      16 OZ
GROCERY 2113049347 0-0-21130-49347 S SEL PASTA SAUCE ARRABIATA             24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049345 0-0-21130-49345 S SEL PASTA SAUCE FOUR CHEESE           24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049341 0-0-21130-49341 S SEL PASTA SAUCE GARLIC BASIL          24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049344 0-0-21130-49344 S SEL PASTA SAUCE MARINARA              24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049342 0-0-21130-49342 S SEL PASTA SAUCE MUSHROOM & ONION      24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049360 0-0-21130-49360 S SEL PASTA SAUCE ROASTED ONION GARLIC  24 OZ
GROCERY 2113079379 0-0-21130-79379 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TOMATO BASIL          24 OZ
GROCERY 2113049461 0-0-21130-49461 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITIONAL           25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049488 0-0-21130-49488 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITIONAL 3 CHEESE  25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049485 0-0-21130-49485 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITIONAL MUSHROOM  25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049462 0-0-21130-49462 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITIONL MEAT       25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049487 0-0-21130-49487 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITIONL ONION GARLC 25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049472 0-0-21130-49472 S SEL PASTA SAUCE TRADITNAL TOMATO BASIL 25 OZ
GROCERY 2113049346 0-0-21130-49346 S SEL PASTA SAUCE VODKA                 24 OZ
GROCERY 2113031766 0-0-21130-31766 S SEL PASTA SHELLS MEDIUM               16 OZ
GROCERY 2113040517 0-0-21130-40517 S SEL PASTA SHELLS SMALL                16 OZ
GROCERY 2113040519 0-0-21130-40519 S SEL PASTA SPAGETTI THICK              16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050709 0-0-21130-50709 S SEL PASTA ZITI                        16 OZ
GROCERY 2113032522 0-0-21130-32522 S SEL PEACH YELLOW CLING HALVES HVY SYRP 15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032524 0-0-21130-32524 S SEL PEACH YLLW CLING SLCED HEAVY SYRUP 15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032530 0-0-21130-32530 S SEL PEACHES SLICED EXTRA LIGHT SYRUP  15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033540 0-0-21130-33540 S SEL PEACHES SLICED W/ SPLENDA         14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113032526 0-0-21130-32526 S SEL PEACHES YELLOW CLING HALVED JUICE 15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032528 0-0-21130-32528 S SEL PEACHES YELLOW CLING SLICED JUICE 15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032616 0-0-21130-32616 S SEL PEAR BARTLETT HALVES IN JUICE     15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032620 0-0-21130-32620 S SEL PEAR HALVES HEAVY SYRUP           15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032622 0-0-21130-32622 S SEL PEAR SLICES IN EXTRA LIGHT SYRUP  15 OZ
GROCERY 2113032614 0-0-21130-32614 S SEL PEARS SLICED HEAVY SYRUP          15.25OZ
GROCERY 2113032618 0-0-21130-32618 S SEL PEARS SLICED IN 100% JUICE        15 OZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 2113033527 0-0-21130-33527 S SEL PEAS AND DICED CARROTS            15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033511 0-0-21130-33511 S SEL PEAS SWEET                        15 OZ
GROCERY 2113034103 0-0-21130-34103 S SEL PINTO BEANS                       15 OZ
GROCERY 2113049458 0-0-21130-49458 S SEL SALSA CHUNKY CLASSIC MEDIUM       70 OZ
GROCERY 2113049490 0-0-21130-49490 S SEL SALSA CHUNKY CLASSIC MILD         70 OZ
GROCERY 2113049426 0-0-21130-49426 S SEL SALSA CHUNKY MEDIUM               16 OZ
GROCERY 2113049427 0-0-21130-49427 S SEL SALSA CHUNKY MILD                 16 OZ
GROCERY 2113049437 0-0-21130-49437 S SEL SALSA MILD SOUTHWEST              16 OZ
GROCERY 2113049436 0-0-21130-49436 S SEL SALSA SOUTHWEST MEDIUM            16 OZ
GROCERY 2113037213 0-0-21130-37213 S SEL SOUP BEAN WITH BACON              11.25OZ
GROCERY 2113037210 0-0-21130-37210 S SEL SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE FF LOW SALT   10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037208 0-0-21130-37208 S SEL SOUP CHICKEN RICE                 10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113013533 0-0-21130-13533 S SEL SOUP CONDENSED CREAM OF POTATO    10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113013532 0-0-21130-13532 S SEL SOUP CONDENSED VEGETABLE          10.75OZ
GROCERY 2113013531 0-0-21130-13531 S SEL SOUP CONDENSED VEGETABLE BEEF     10.75OZ
GROCERY 2113037207 0-0-21130-37207 S SEL SOUP CREAM OF CELERY              10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037216 0-0-21130-37216 S SEL SOUP CREAM OF CHICKEN 98% FAT FREE 10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037215 0-0-21130-37215 S SEL SOUP CREAM OF MUSHROOM 98% FAT FRE 10.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113037212 0-0-21130-37212 S SEL SOUP TOMATO SOUP HEART HEALTHY    10.75OZ
GROCERY 2113050544 0-0-21130-50544 S SEL SPAGHETTI                         16 OZ
GROCERY 2113050554 0-0-21130-50554 S SEL SPAGHETTI THIN                    16 OZ
GROCERY 2113049201 0-0-21130-49201 S SEL TOMATO SAUCE                      15 OZ
GROCERY 2113017266 0-0-21130-17266 S SEL TOMATO SAUCE NO SALT ADDED        15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033538 0-0-21130-33538 S SEL TOMATOES CRUSHED                  15 OZ
GROCERY 2113033835 0-0-21130-33835 S SEL TOMATOES DICED NO SALT            14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113033829 0-0-21130-33829 S SEL TOMATOES DICED PETITE             14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113033840 0-0-21130-33840 S SEL TOMATOES DICED WITH GREEN CHILES  14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113033841 0-0-21130-33841 S SEL TOMATOES ITALIAN STYLE DICED      14.5 OZ
GROCERY 2113033902 0-0-21130-33902 S SEL VEGETABLES MIXED                  15 OZ
GROCERY 5000045530 0-0-50000-45530 SBUX KCUP VANILLA LAVENDER 10CT         10 CT
GROCERY 5000074244 0-0-50000-74244 SBUX KCUP WHITE CHOC MAC                10 CT
GROCERY 76211169195 0-7-62111-69195 SBUX VANILLA LAVENDER GR 11OZ           11 OZ
GROCERY 76211126361 0-7-62111-26361 SBUX WHIT CHOC MAC GR                   11 OZ
GROCERY 7800020616 0-0-78000-20616 SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE                    12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800066182 0-0-78000-66182 SCHWEPPES RASPBERRY GINGER ALE          12-12FZ
GROCERY 7297900254 0-0-72979-00254 SEAGRAMS GINGER ALE                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 78616241099 0-7-86162-41099 SMART WATER                             12-33.8
GROCERY 78616233800 0-7-86162-33800 SMART WATER                             33.8 FZ
GROCERY 78616241141 0-7-86162-41141 SMART WATER ALKALINE W/ ANTIOXIDANT     12-33.8
GROCERY 78616241116 0-7-86162-41116 SMART WATER ALKALINE W/ ANTIOXIDANT     33.8 FZ
GROCERY 2840076238 0-0-28400-76238 SMARTFOOD POPCORN MIX VARIETY PACK      18 CT
GROCERY 7618300771 0-0-76183-00771 SNAPPLE APPLE                           6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300100 0-0-76183-00100 SNAPPLE HALF AND HALF                   6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300820 0-0-76183-00820 SNAPPLE HALF AND HALF                   6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300777 0-0-76183-00777 SNAPPLE KIWI STRAWBERRY                 6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300764 0-0-76183-00764 SNAPPLE LEMON TEA                       6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300767 0-0-76183-00767 SNAPPLE MANGO MADNESS                   6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300767 0-0-76183-00767 SNAPPLE MANGO MADNESS                   6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300784 0-0-76183-00784 SNAPPLE MANGO TEA                       6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300766 0-0-76183-00766 SNAPPLE PEACH TEA                       6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300768 0-0-76183-00768 SNAPPLE RASPBERRY TEA                   6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300756 0-0-76183-00756 SNAPPLE WATERMELON LEMONADE             6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300896 0-0-76183-00896 SNAPPLE ZERO APPLE                      6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300787 0-0-76183-00787 SNAPPLE ZERO CRANBERRY RASPBERRY        6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300798 0-0-76183-00798 SNAPPLE ZERO HALF AND HALF              6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300873 0-0-76183-00873 SNAPPLE ZERO KIWI STRAWBERRY            6-16 FZ



DEPT UPC UPC 12 DIGIT ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE
STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 7618300804 0-0-76183-00804 SNAPPLE ZERO LEMON TEA                  6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300811 0-0-76183-00811 SNAPPLE ZERO MANGO TEA                  6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300774 0-0-76183-00774 SNAPPLE ZERO PEACH TEA                  6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300817 0-0-76183-00817 SNAPPLE ZERO RASPBERRY TEA              6-16 FZ
GROCERY 7618300822 0-0-76183-00822 SNAPPLE ZERO TROPICAL TEA               6-16 FZ
GROCERY 4000042431 0-0-40000-42431 SNICKERS BR MLK CHOC PEANUTS CRML NOUGAT 1.86 OZ
GROCERY 4000051425 0-0-40000-51425 SNICKERS BR MLK CHOC PEANUTS CRML NOUGAT 1.86 OZ
GROCERY 5849642239 0-0-58496-42239 SNICKERS BR MLK CHOC PEANUTS CRML NOUGAT 1.86 OZ
GROCERY 4000000105 0-0-40000-00105 SNICKERS CANDY BAR ALMOND               1.76 OZ
GROCERY 4000039412 0-0-40000-39412 SNICKERS PEANUT BUTTER SQUARED SINGLES  1.78 OZ
GROCERY 4000059537 0-0-40000-59537 SNICKERS PECAN SINGLES EACH             1.41 OZ
GROCERY 2113017997 0-0-21130-17997 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING BERRY            8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017998 0-0-21130-17998 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING BLACK CHERRY     8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017992 0-0-21130-17992 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING BLOOD ORANGE     8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017996 0-0-21130-17996 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING CUCUMBER MELON   8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017993 0-0-21130-17993 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT       8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017995 0-0-21130-17995 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING LEMON            8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113035287 0-0-21130-35287 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING LEMON LIME       8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113017994 0-0-21130-17994 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING LIME             8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018009 0-0-21130-18009 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING MANGO            8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018003 0-0-21130-18003 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING ORIGINAL         8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018001 0-0-21130-18001 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING PEACH            8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018002 0-0-21130-18002 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING PINEAPPLE        8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113035289 0-0-21130-35289 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING PRICKLY PEAR LEMN 8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018008 0-0-21130-18008 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING RASPBERRY LIME   8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113018006 0-0-21130-18006 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING TANGERINE        8-12 FZ
GROCERY 2113030361 0-0-21130-30361 SOLEIL WATER SPARKLING YUZU CITRUS      8-12 FZ
GROCERY 7920029848 0-0-79200-29848 SPREE CHEWY CANDIES                     12 OZ
GROCERY 4900002892 0-0-49000-02892 SPRITE                                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900002470 0-0-49000-02470 SPRITE                                  6-16.9F
GROCERY 4900055539 0-0-49000-55539 SPRITE CHILL                            12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900055565 0-0-49000-55565 SPRITE CHILL ZERO SUGAR                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900055907 0-0-49000-55907 SPRITE TROPICAL MIX                     12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003711 0-0-49000-03711 SPRITE ZERO                             12-12FZ
GROCERY 4900003717 0-0-49000-03717 SPRITE ZERO                             6-16.9F
GROCERY 7800001616 0-0-78000-01616 SQUIRT                                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001616 0-0-78000-01616 SQUIRT                                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001816 0-0-78000-01816 SQUIRT RUBY RED                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001816 0-0-78000-01816 SQUIRT RUBY RED                         12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001716 0-0-78000-01716 SQUIRT ZERO SUGAR                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800001716 0-0-78000-01716 SQUIRT ZERO SUGAR                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 5000066617 0-0-50000-66617 STARBUCKS K-CUPS MEDIUM ROAST GROUND    10 CT
GROCERY 1200022160 0-0-12000-22160 STARRY                                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200024031 0-0-12000-24031 STARRY CRANBERRY BLIZZ ZERO SUGAR       12-12FZ
GROCERY 1200022163 0-0-12000-22163 STARRY ZERO SUGAR                       12-12FZ
GROCERY 5000083281 0-0-50000-83281 STRBKS BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON             10 CT
GROCERY 76211155935 0-7-62111-55935 STRBKS BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON GROUND      11 OZ
GROCERY 76211162287 0-7-62111-62287 STRBKS COFF CAFFE VERONA GROUND         12 OZ
GROCERY 76211120625 0-7-62111-20625 STRBKS COFFEE BRKFST BLND GR            12 OZ
GROCERY 76211188812 0-7-62111-88812 STRBKS COFFEE BRKFST BLND KCUP          10 CT
GROCERY 76211162289 0-7-62111-62289 STRBKS COFFEE CAFFE VERONA DECAF GR     12 OZ
GROCERY 76211193025 0-7-62111-93025 STRBKS COFFEE CAFFE VERONA KCUP         10 CT
GROCERY 76211162286 0-7-62111-62286 STRBKS COFFEE CAFFE VERONA WB           12 OZ
GROCERY 76211181056 0-7-62111-81056 STRBKS COFFEE CARAMEL GR                11 OZ
GROCERY 76211194958 0-7-62111-94958 STRBKS COFFEE CARAMEL KCUP              10 CT
GROCERY 76211100109 0-7-62111-00109 STRBKS COFFEE CINN DOLCE KCUP           10 CT
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STOCK UP 4X - PARTICIPATING ITEMS VALID THROUGH 4/28/26

GROCERY 76211101439 0-7-62111-01439 STRBKS COFFEE CINNAMON DOLCE GR         11 OZ
GROCERY 76211120611 0-7-62111-20611 STRBKS COFFEE COLOMBIA GR               12 OZ
GROCERY 76211109333 0-7-62111-09333 STRBKS COFFEE CREME BRULE KCUP          10 CT
GROCERY 76211120603 0-7-62111-20603 STRBKS COFFEE ESPRESSO RST GR           12 OZ
GROCERY 76211120602 0-7-62111-20602 STRBKS COFFEE ESPRESSO RST WB           12 OZ
GROCERY 76211120613 0-7-62111-20613 STRBKS COFFEE FRNCH RST GR              12 OZ
GROCERY 76211188811 0-7-62111-88811 STRBKS COFFEE FRNCH RST KCUP            10 CT
GROCERY 76211120612 0-7-62111-20612 STRBKS COFFEE FRNCH RST WB              12 OZ
GROCERY 76211110555 0-7-62111-10555 STRBKS COFFEE HAZELNUT KCUP             10 CT
GROCERY 76211120609 0-7-62111-20609 STRBKS COFFEE HOUSE BLND DECAF GR       12 OZ
GROCERY 76211192557 0-7-62111-92557 STRBKS COFFEE HOUSE BLND DECAF KCUP     10 CT
GROCERY 76211120605 0-7-62111-20605 STRBKS COFFEE HOUSE BLND GR             12 OZ
GROCERY 76211162285 0-7-62111-62285 STRBKS COFFEE ITALIAN RST GR            12 OZ
GROCERY 76211140508 0-7-62111-40508 STRBKS COFFEE MAPLE PECAN KCUP          10 CT
GROCERY 76211193598 0-7-62111-93598 STRBKS COFFEE MOCHA GR                  11 OZ
GROCERY 76211100139 0-7-62111-00139 STRBKS COFFEE MOCHA KCUP                10 CT
GROCERY 76211162281 0-7-62111-62281 STRBKS COFFEE MORNING JOE GR            12 OZ
GROCERY 76211193446 0-7-62111-93446 STRBKS COFFEE PIKE PLACE DECAF GR       12 OZ
GROCERY 76211179575 0-7-62111-79575 STRBKS COFFEE PIKE PLACE GR             12 OZ
GROCERY 76211188810 0-7-62111-88810 STRBKS COFFEE PIKE PLACE KCUP           10 CT
GROCERY 76211193448 0-7-62111-93448 STRBKS COFFEE PIKE PLACE WB             12 OZ
GROCERY 76211162291 0-7-62111-62291 STRBKS COFFEE SUMATRA GR                12 OZ
GROCERY 76211162290 0-7-62111-62290 STRBKS COFFEE SUMATRA WB                12 OZ
GROCERY 76211194960 0-7-62111-94960 STRBKS COFFEE VANILLA KCUP              10 CT
GROCERY 76211188554 0-7-62111-88554 STRBKS COFFEE VERANDA BLONDE GR         12 OZ
GROCERY 76211189531 0-7-62111-89531 STRBKS COFFEE VERANDA BLONDE KCUP       10 CT
GROCERY 76211194980 0-7-62111-94980 STRBKS COFFEE VERANDA WB                12 OZ
GROCERY 5000024731 0-0-50000-24731 STRBKS ESPRESSO K-CUP PODS              10 CT
GROCERY 5000037753 0-0-50000-37753 STRBKS GROUND COFFEE SUNSERA BLEND      10 CT
GROCERY 5000094788 0-0-50000-94788 STRBKS K CUPS HOUSE BLEND 10 COUNT      10 CT
GROCERY 5000068446 0-0-50000-68446 STRBKS K-CUPS DARK ROAST GROUND ITALIAN 10 CT
GROCERY 5000061599 0-0-50000-61599 STRBKS PODS SUMATRA DARK ROAST          10 CT
GROCERY 76211199617 0-7-62111-99617 STRBKS SUNSERA BLEND GROUND COFFEE      12 OZ
GROCERY 76211199618 0-7-62111-99618 STRBKS SUNSERA BLND WHL BN COFF         12 OZ
GROCERY 2840076644 0-0-28400-76644 SUNCHIPS VARIETY PACK                   18 CT
GROCERY 7800011316 0-0-78000-11316 SUNKIST                                 12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800003555 0-0-78000-03555 SUNKIST BERRY LEMONADE                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800012116 0-0-78000-12116 SUNKIST CHERRY LIMEADE                  12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800011616 0-0-78000-11616 SUNKIST GRAPE                           12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800011816 0-0-78000-11816 SUNKIST STRAWBERRY                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 7800012216 0-0-78000-12216 SUNKIST ZERO SUGAR                      12-12FZ
GROCERY 7920024911 0-0-79200-24911 SWEETART CHERRY PUNCH ROPES             5 OZ
GROCERY 7920008497 0-0-79200-08497 SWEETARTS GUMMY HALOS                   3.5 OZ
GROCERY 7920008534 0-0-79200-08534 SWEETARTS GUMMY HALOS 11 OUNCE STAND UP 11 OZ
GROCERY 7920071783 0-0-79200-71783 SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY CANDY VARIETY PACK 12 OZ
GROCERY 7920043265 0-0-79200-43265 SWEETARTS TWISTED RAINBOW ROPES         5 OZ
GROCERY 3077217247 0-0-30772-17247 TIDE HE LIQ DET ODOR FRESH FREE GENTLE  117 FZ
GROCERY 3077217538 0-0-30772-17538 TIDE HE LIQ DET WITH OXI BOOST ORIGINAL 117 FZ
GROCERY 3077217534 0-0-30772-17534 TIDE HE LIQ ULTRA PLUS OXI & ODOR DEFENS 117 FZ
GROCERY 3077217535 0-0-30772-17535 TIDE HE LIQ WITH DOWNY APRIL FRESH      117 FZ
GROCERY 3077209496 0-0-30772-09496 TIDE HE PWR PODS ULT OXI ODOR ELMNTR ORI 45 CT
GROCERY 3077212140 0-0-30772-12140 TIDE LIQ FREE & GENTLE HE               132 FZ
GROCERY 3077217530 0-0-30772-17530 TIDE LIQ HE PLUS FBRZ SPRING & RENEWAL  117 FZ
GROCERY 3077217533 0-0-30772-17533 TIDE LIQ HE ULTRA HYGNC CLEAN ORIGINAL  117 FZ
GROCERY 3077217531 0-0-30772-17531 TIDE LIQ HE ULTRA SPORT ACTIVE FRESH    117 FZ
GROCERY 3077209491 0-0-30772-09491 TIDE PODS 3 IN 1 CLEAN BREEZE           76 CT
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GROCERY 3077209165 0-0-30772-09165 TIDE PODS 3 IN 1 ORIGINAL               76 CT
GROCERY 3077209166 0-0-30772-09166 TIDE PODS 3 IN 1 SPRING MEADOW          76 CT
GROCERY 3077209164 0-0-30772-09164 TIDE PODS 4 IN 1 ULTRA OXI ORIGINAL     57 CT
GROCERY 3077211806 0-0-30772-11806 TIDE POWER PODS DOWNY APRIL FRESH       45 CT
GROCERY 3077209163 0-0-30772-09163 TIDE POWER PODS HYGNC CLEAN HVY DTY ORIG 45 CT
GROCERY 3077217124 0-0-30772-17124 TIDE POWER PODS XL WITH OXI BOOST ORIG  45 CT
GROCERY 2840051796 0-0-28400-51796 TOSTITOS BITE SIZE ROUNDS               12 OZ
GROCERY 2840076303 0-0-28400-76303 TOSTITOS BLUE CORN                      10 OZ
GROCERY 2840051798 0-0-28400-51798 TOSTITOS CRISPY ROUNDS                  12 OZ
GROCERY 2840051794 0-0-28400-51794 TOSTITOS HINT OF LIME                   11 OZ
GROCERY 2840051800 0-0-28400-51800 TOSTITOS LIGHTLY SALTED                 12 OZ
GROCERY 2840051799 0-0-28400-51799 TOSTITOS RESTAURANT STYLE               12 OZ
GROCERY 2840051818 0-0-28400-51818 TOSTITOS SALSA VERDE                    11 OZ
GROCERY 2840006408 0-0-28400-06408 TOSTITOS SCOOPS                         10 OZ
GROCERY 2840003633 0-0-28400-03633 TOSTITOS SCOOPS MULTIGRAIN              10 OZ
GROCERY 4400005171 0-0-44000-05171 TRISCUIT CRACKED PEPPER & OLIVE OIL FS  12.5 OZ
GROCERY 4400005169 0-0-44000-05169 TRISCUIT FAMILY SIZE                    12.5 OZ
GROCERY 4400005170 0-0-44000-05170 TRISCUIT REDUCED FAT FAMILY SIZE        11.5 OZ
GROCERY 4400007166 0-0-44000-07166 TRISCUIT ROASTED GARLIC                 12.5 OZ
GROCERY 4400007167 0-0-44000-07167 TRISCUIT ROSEMARY & OLIVE OIL           12.5 OZ
GROCERY 4142008023 0-0-41420-08023 TROLLI ELECTRIC CRAWLERS                6.3 OZ
GROCERY 4142008746 0-0-41420-08746 TROLLI SBC MTN DEW PEG                  6.3 OZ
GROCERY 4142004514 0-0-41420-04514 TROLLI SOUR BRITE CRAWLERS              14 OZ
GROCERY 4142004514 0-0-41420-04514 TROLLI SOUR BRITE CRAWLERS              14 OZ
GROCERY 4142001623 0-0-41420-01623 TROLLI SOUR BRITE CRAWLERS              7.2 OZ
GROCERY 4142008472 0-0-41420-08472 TROLLI SOUR BRITE SQUAD 6.3 OUNCE PEG   6.3 OZ
GROCERY 4142001625 0-0-41420-01625 TROLLI VERY BERRY SBC                   7.2 OZ
GROCERY 4000000023 0-0-40000-00023 TWIX CARAMEL SINGLE                     1.79 OZ
GROCERY 4000000435 0-0-40000-00435 TWIX CARAMEL SINGLE                     1.79 OZ
GROCERY 4000057454 0-0-40000-57454 TWIX SALTED CARAMEL SINGLES 1.41 OUNCE  1.41 OZ
GROCERY 4000060298 0-0-40000-60298 TWIX SNICKERDOODLE SINGLE               1.41 OZ
GROCERY 3600056540 0-0-36000-56540 VIVA SIGNTR CLTH CAS TWL 8DR            8 RL
GROCERY 4400006921 0-0-44000-06921 WHEAT THINS                             14 OZ
GROCERY 4400006919 0-0-44000-06919 WHEAT THINS REDUCED FAT                 12.5 OZ
GROCERY 4400006920 0-0-44000-06920 WHEAT THINS SUNDRIED TOMATO BASIL       13 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7024717811 0-0-70247-17811 CARANDO MEATBALL ITALIAN ABRUZZESE      16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7024717986 0-0-70247-17986 CARANDO MEATBALL SICILLAN BOLD & SPICY  16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7024718082 0-0-70247-18082 CARANDO MEATBALLS MOZZARELLA ITAL STYLE 16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7024717987 0-0-70247-17987 CARANDO PK GROUND TOSCANO MILD SAUSAGE  16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7603335175 0-0-76033-35175 CARANDO SAUSAGE BRATWURST ORIGINAL      19 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7603335173 0-0-76033-35173 CARANDO SAUSAGE ITALIAN MILD            19 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050081380 0-0-50500-81380 FARMER JOHN BREAKFAST LINKS             8 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050022985 0-0-50500-22985 FARMER JOHN MAPLE BACON                 10 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050081381 0-0-50500-81381 FARMER JOHN MAPLE BREAKFAST LINKS       8 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050000067 0-0-50500-00067 FJ BACON REGULAR SMOKED                 12 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050000068 0-0-50500-00068 FJ BACON THICK SLICED                   12 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050022984 0-0-50500-22984 FJ LOW SODIUM BACON PROP 12             12 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050081347 0-0-50500-81347 FJ PORK SAUSAGE ROLL HOT                16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 5050081346 0-0-50500-81346 FJ PORK SAUSAGE ROLL ORIGINAL           16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760038994 0-0-37600-38994 HORMEL PEPPERONI JALAPENO               5 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760088321 0-0-37600-88321 HRML PEPPERONI CUP & CRISP ORIGINAL     5 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760012114 0-0-37600-12114 HRML PEPPERONI LESS FAT PILLOW PK       6 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760059182 0-0-37600-59182 HRML PEPPERONI MINIS                    5 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760039885 0-0-37600-39885 HRML PEPPERONI PILLOW PK                6 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 3760018808 0-0-37600-18808 HRML PEPPERONI TURKEY PILLOW PK         5 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 7989316395 0-0-79893-16395 OPN NAT UNCURD BACON APLWD SMOKD PROP 12 12 OZ
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MEAT/SEAFOOD 28227700000 0-2-82277-00000 RM APPLE CRANBRY CRNBREAD STFD PORKCHOPS LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23112500000 0-2-31125-00000 RM ATL SALMON STFD W/CRAB & LOBSTER     LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28226700000 0-2-82267-00000 RM BACON & CHEDDAR STUFFED PORK CHOPS   LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28226000000 0-2-82260-00000 RM BACON JALPN CRM CHES STFD CHKN BREAST LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28226500000 0-2-82265-00000 RM BEEF FAJITAS W/VEGETABLES            LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28274500000 0-2-82745-00000 RM BEEF SEASONED SKEWERS                LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28226600000 0-2-82266-00000 RM CHICKEN BREAST FAJITAS W/VEGETABLES  LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28227100000 0-2-82271-00000 RM CHICKEN PARMESAN BITES               LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28225800000 0-2-82258-00000 RM CHICKEN PARMESAN BREAST CUTLETS      LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28274800000 0-2-82748-00000 RM CHICKEN THIGH TERIYAKI W/YUZU SOY SKW LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23059000000 0-2-30590-00000 RM LEMON MRNTD SALMON W/GARLIC BUTTER   LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23079300000 0-2-30793-00000 RM PIRI PIRI SWEET CHILE SALMON         LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23271800000 0-2-32718-00000 RM ROCKFISH FILLET W/MISO SAUCE MRND    LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 28229800000 0-2-82298-00000 RM SPINCH FETA CRM CHES STFD CHKN BREAST LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23304600000 0-2-33046-00000 RM STEELHEAD TROUT FILLET W/PIRI PIRI MR LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113036264 0-0-21130-36264 S SEL BACON CENTER CUT EXTRA THICK P12  12 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113033031 0-0-21130-33031 S SEL BACON PREM SLCD PROP 12 COMPLIANT 16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113033032 0-0-21130-33032 S SEL BACON PREMIUM THICK SLC Q3 PROP 12 16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113017706 0-0-21130-17706 S SEL BLACK FOREST HAM SLICED           16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113031471 0-0-21130-31471 S SEL CHICKEN OVEN ROASTED              16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113031469 0-0-21130-31469 S SEL HONEY HAM                         16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113031468 0-0-21130-31468 S SEL TURKEY BREAST HONEY SMOKED        16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113031470 0-0-21130-31470 S SEL TURKEY BREAST OVEN ROASTED        16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113017301 0-0-21130-17301 S SEL TURKEY GRND 93%LN 7%FT FAMILY PACK 48 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113017301 0-0-21130-17301 S SEL TURKEY GRND 93%LN 7%FT FAMILY PACK 48 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113017302 0-0-21130-17302 S SEL TURKEY GROUND 85% LEAN 15% FAT    16 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113012393 0-0-21130-12393 WFB COD FILLETS VALU PACK               32 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23311800000 0-2-33118-00000 WFB SALMON ATLANTC CENTR CUT SKIN ON VSP LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23249700000 0-2-32497-00000 WFB SALMON ATLANTIC FILLET SKIN ON VSP  LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23312000000 0-2-33120-00000 WFB SALMON ATLANTIC PORTIONS SLINLES VSP LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113012280 0-0-21130-12280 WFB SALMON FILLETS VALU PACK FZ         32 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23312100000 0-2-33121-00000 WFB SALMON SOCKEYE PORTIONS SKIN ON VSP LB
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113012529 0-0-21130-12529 WFB SWAI FILLET VALU PACK FZ            32 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 2113012528 0-0-21130-12528 WFB TILAPIA FILLET VALU PACK FZ         32 OZ
MEAT/SEAFOOD 23312300000 0-2-33123-00000 WFB TILAPIA FILLETS SKINLESS VSP        LB
PRODUCE 88828940351 0-8-88289-40351 APPLES ROCKIT SHUTTLE PACK              3 LB
PRODUCE 48408020201 0-4-84080-20201 MANDARINS DEKOPONS                      LB
PRODUCE 24126 0-0-00000-24126 MANDARINS SUMO TOTE LB
PRODUCE 48408009801 0-4-84080-09801 MANDARINS SUMO TOTE                     LB
PRODUCE 2548400751 0-0-25484-00751 NASOYA DUMPLINGS KOREAN BBQ VEGT ORG    9 OZ
PRODUCE 2548400703 0-0-25484-00703 NASOYA THAI BASIL VEG DUMPLINGS ORGANIC 9 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316127 0-0-79893-16127 O ORGNC BABY ARUGULA                    11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316127 0-0-79893-16127 O ORGNC BABY ARUGULA                    11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316125 0-0-79893-16125 O ORGNC BABY SPINACH                    11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316342 0-0-79893-16342 O ORGNC BABY SPINACH AND BUTTER LETTUCE 11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316342 0-0-79893-16342 O ORGNC BABY SPINACH AND BUTTER LETTUCE 11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316126 0-0-79893-16126 O ORGNC SALAD BLEND HALF & HALF         11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316126 0-0-79893-16126 O ORGNC SALAD BLEND HALF & HALF         11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316341 0-0-79893-16341 O ORGNC SALAD FRESH HERB                11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316124 0-0-79893-16124 O ORGNC SPRING MIX                      11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989316124 0-0-79893-16124 O ORGNC SPRING MIX                      11 OZ
PRODUCE 7989340186 0-0-79893-40186 O ORGNC TOFU EXTRA FIRM                 14 OZ
PRODUCE 7989340187 0-0-79893-40187 O ORGNC TOFU FIRM ORGANIC               14 OZ
PRODUCE 7989315853 0-0-79893-15853 O ORGNC TOFU SILKEN                     14 OZ
PRODUCE 2113098335 0-0-21130-98335 S SEL BABY PEELED CARROTS 1LB           1 LB
PRODUCE 2113000999 0-0-21130-00999 S SEL ORANGES NAVEL 8LB BAG             8 LB
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PRODUCE 2113000999 0-0-21130-00999 S SEL ORANGES NAVEL 8LB BAG             8 LB
PRODUCE 3641511010 0-0-36415-11010 S SEL ORANGES NAVEL 8LB BAG             8 LB
PRODUCE 6602203632 0-0-66022-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 9163603632 0-0-91636-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 48408021701 0-4-84080-21701 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 68395303632 0-6-83953-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 72542203632 0-7-25422-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 72906203632 0-7-29062-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 73382103632 0-7-33821-03632 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 84708100180 0-8-47081-00180 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 85003791406 0-8-50037-91406 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 89815700215 0-8-98157-00215 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 932927800188 9-3-29278-00188 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 935079100007 9-3-50791-00007 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 935476500018 9-3-54765-00018 SUMO CITRUS                             LB
PRODUCE 3632 0-0-00000-03632 SUMO CITRUS BULK 2 LB


